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# of Cells Care 
Code

GREENGUARD 
Certification

Light 
Control Hardware Restrictions Hardware Options

Classic - 3/4" Light Filtering CLC1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Arches, Skylight
Classic - 3/4" Blackout CLC3 Single 1, 2 & 3 Arches, Skylight
Dappled - 3/4" Light Filtering DPL1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Arches, Skylight
Designer Colors - 3/4" Light Filtering LDC1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Arches, Skylight
Designer Colors - 3/4" Blackout LDC3 Single 1, 2 & 3 Arches, Skylight
Designer Colors - 1/2" Light Filtering LDC2 Double 1, 2 & 3

, Arches, SkylightDesigner Colors - 1/2" Blackout LDC4 Double 1, 2 & 3
Abaca Linen - 3/4" Light Filtering ABL1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Arches
Cambrica - 3/4" Light Filtering CBC1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes -
Cambrica - 3/4" Blackout CBC3 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes -
Crosshatch - 3/4" Light Filtering CHC1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes -
Crosshatch - 3/4" Blackout CHC3 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes -
SheerCell™ - 3/4" Sheer SHC1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes A -
Silkweave - 3/4" Light Filtering SLK1 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes -
Silkweave - 3/4" Blackout SLK3 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes -
Crosshatch - 1/2" Light Filtering CHC2 Double 1, 2 & 3 Yes , Vertical App
Silkweave - 1/2" Light Filtering SLK2 Double 1, 2 & 3 Yes

Abaca Linen - 1-1/4" Light Filtering ABL7 Single 1, 2 & 3

Cambrica - 1-1/4" Light Filtering CBC7 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes

Cambrica - 1-1/4" Blackout CBC9 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes

Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Light Filtering CHC7 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes
Continuous Cord Loop, , 
Cordless Three-On-One Headrail, 

Arches, Skylight 

Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Blackout CHC9 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes

Silkweave - 1-1/4" Light Filtering SLK7 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes

Silkweave - 1-1/4" Blackout SLK9 Single 1, 2 & 3 Yes

Abaca Linen - 2" Light Filtering ABL8 Single 1, 2 & 3 , Arches, Wand, 
Skylight

Pattern Name

2 Effective 5/16/24

, Arches, Skylight

, Vertical App

Continuous Cord Loop, , 
Cordless Three-On-One Headrail, 

Arches, Skylight 

Continuous Cord Loop, , 
Cordless Three-On-One Headrail, 

Arches, Skylight 

Continuous Cord Loop, , 
Cordless Three-On-One Headrail, 

Arches, Skylight 

Continuous Cord Loop, , 
Cordless Three-On-One Headrail, 

Arches, Skylight 

Continuous Cord Loop, , 
Cordless Three-On-One Headrail, 

Arches, Skylight 

Continuous Cord Loop, , 
Cordless Three-On-One Headrail, 

Arches, Skylight 

2

MOST PATTERNS ARE MADE FROM UNIQUE, DURABLE, POLYESTER FABRICS THAT REPEL DIRT, RESIST STAINS AND CLEAN EASILY .

• Continuous Cord Loop 
System

• Continuous Cord Loop 
Top-Down/ 
Bottom-Up

• Cordless Lift System

• Day/Night

• Top-Down/ 
Bottom-Up

• Two-On-One Headrail

• Cordless Three-On-One

• Vertical Application

• Skylight

• Arches
• InMotion™ Wand

• InMotion™ Motorization 
 - Bottom Up 
 - Top-Down/Bottom-Up
 - Day/Night
 - Skylight

Care Method 1
Dusting with a feather, or 
synthetic, non-abrasive, material 
duster is recommended for all 
Cellular Shade surfaces which are 
lightly soiled .

Care Method 2
Wiping with a soft, damp sponge or 
cloth, of non-abrasive material, with 
lukewarm water is recommended for 
all Cellular Shade surfaces which 
need spot cleaning .

Care Method 3
Vacuuming with a soft bristle 
vacuum cleaner brush attachment is 
recommended for all Cellular Shade 
surfaces which are heavily soiled .

PATTERN INFORMATION

A. Diffuses Light
Softly filters light and reduces glare.  
Images, shapes and people can be 
seen clearly . Provides the least amount 
of light and shape screening .

B. Light Filtering
Significantly reduces light. Images, shapes 
and people cannot be seen clearly . Provides a 
moderate to strong degree of light and shape 
screening . Darker colored materials tend to 
provide stronger screening than lighter colored 
materials in this category .

C. Blackout
Blocks out virtually all light (except 
light that may enter on the sides 
of the shade) for maximum privacy 
and darkness .

Effective 5/16/24
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Code Color # Color Name STD VA Code Color # Color Name STD VA
Dappled - 3/4" Single Cell Light Filtering

CLC1 6053 Flaxseed 206 862 DPL1 6011 Pebble Sand 206 862
CLC1 6054 Powder 661 661 DPL1 6010 Pebble Stone 401 276
CLC1 6052 Stone 401 276

Code Color # Color Name STD VA
Classic - 3/4" Single Cell Blackout

CLC3 6053 Flaxseed 206 862
CLC3 6054 Powder 661 661
CLC3 6051 Russet 083 083
CLC3 6052 Stone 401 276
CLC3 6050 Willow 862 862

HARDWAREFABRIC HARDWARE FABRIC

Classic - 3/4" Single Cell Light Filtering

FABRIC HARDWARE

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART 

3/4" Single Cell Fabrics (Light Filtering and Blackout

STD 1-1/4" VA STD 1-1/4" VA
018 Satin Silver X X N/A 685 Blue Sky X X N/A
048 Black X X X 689 Ash X X N/A
083 Cocoa X X X 748 Shadow Gray X X X
180 Dove Gray X X X 785 Aspen White X X X
187 Ginger X X N/A 810 Mushroom X X X
135 Whisper Heather X X N/A 841 Dark Blonde X X X
206 Fawn X X N/A 849 Mocha X X N/A
276 Silverado X X X 862 Gardenia White X X X
401 Silver Sand X X X 878 Frosted Ice X X N/A
405 Gray Flannel X X N/A 882 Honey Bisque X X X
450 Skyline X X N/A 954 Tranquil Tea X X X
661 White Tiara X X X

Hardware Colors

NOTE:  Fabric Color Names are NOT intended to be a literal representation of the fabric .  Please review fabrics, especially lighter colors, in different lights and compared to other 
fabrics of similar color to ensure you make the selection that best meets your expectations .  Any subtleties in the color will be more obvious when the material is stacked . 

Effective 5/16/243

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART

3/4" Single Cell Fabrics (Light Filtering and Blackout)

CODE KEY: HEADRAIL
 STD = Cordless Lift, Continuous Cord Loop and Motorized shades   
   with coordinated rail.

 VA = Vertical Application shades

NOTE:  Fabric Color Names are NOT intended to be a literal representation of the fabric .  Please review fabrics, especially lighter colors, in different lights and compared to other 
fabrics of similar color to ensure you make the selection that best meets your expectations .  Any subtleties in the color will be more obvious when the material is stacked .

Effective 5/16/24

HARDWARE COLORS

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART

Cellular Hardware Color Coordination Guide
Coordinating hardware colors are pre-selected based on fabric color. The color samples below represent headrail, bottom rail,  
end cap, and tassel colors. 
The Fabric Index chart on the following page identifies which hardware color number matches each fabric color. 

NOTE: �The actual color of the hardware may vary from the samples in the color coordination guide. 
	� Color lot variations may occur with fabric and/or hardware due to the process of color application. For the best color 

match, order all shades for a room at the same time. Pattern availability and color lot match between orders cannot 
be assured.

018

878 882

661

206

785 862

048

450

083

685

954

689 748 810 841 849

180 187 135 276 401 405
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Code Color # Color Name STD VA Code Color # Color Name STD VA
Designer Colors - Double Cell Light Filtering

LDC1 4806 Cappuccino 841 841 LDC2 4806 Cappuccino 841 841
LDC1 4810 Cinnamon 187 661 LDC2 4810 Cinnamon 187 661
LDC1 4814 Cool White 661 661 LDC2 4814 Cool White 661 661
LDC1 4818 Corriandor 841 841 LDC2 4818 Corriandor 841 841
LDC1 4821 Daylight 878 661 LDC2 4821 Daylight 878 661
LDC1 4807 Deep Sea 450 276 LDC2 4807 Deep Sea 450 276
LDC1 4804 Dovetail 401 276 LDC2 4804 Dovetail 401 276
LDC1 4800 Flintrock 405 276 LDC2 4800 Flintrock 405 276
LDC1 4811 Fossil 689 810 LDC2 4811 Fossil 689 810
LDC1 4819 Fresh Air 018 785 LDC2 4819 Fresh Air 018 785
LDC1 4803 Graystone 276 276 LDC2 4803 Graystone 276 276
LDC1 4822 Green Tea 135 862 LDC2 4822 Green Tea 135 862
LDC1 4816 Honeywheat 882 882 LDC2 4816 Honeywheat 882 882
LDC1 4809 Magnolia 135 862 LDC2 4809 Magnolia 135 862
LDC1 4815 Minty 785 661 LDC2 4815 Minty 785 661
LDC1 4808 Moonlight 450 276 LDC2 4808 Moonlight 450 276
LDC1 4817 Nutmeg 849 810 LDC2 4817 Nutmeg 849 810
LDC1 4805 Oyster 206 862 LDC2 4805 Oyster 206 862
LDC1 4812 Pure White 661 661 LDC2 4812 Pure White 661 661
LDC1 4801 Raven 048 048 LDC2 4801 Raven 048 048
LDC1 4802 Silvermist 862 862 LDC2 4802 Silvermist 862 862
LDC1 4820 Soft Taupe 810 810 LDC2 4820 Soft Taupe 810 810
LDC1 4813 Terracotta 187 661 LDC2 4813 Terracotta 187 661
LDC1 4823 Warm White 785 785 LDC2 4823 Warm White 785 785

Code Color # Color Name STD VA Code Color # Color Name STD VA
Designer Colors - 3/4" Single Cell Blackout Designer Colors - Double Cell Blackout

LDC3 4806 Cappuccino 841 LDC4 4806 Cappuccino 841
LDC3 4810 Cinnamon 187 LDC4 4810 Cinnamon 187
LDC3 4814 Cool White 661 LDC4 4814 Cool White 661
LDC3 4818 Corriandor 841 LDC4 4818 Corriandor 841
LDC3 4821 Daylight 878 LDC4 4821 Daylight 878
LDC3 4807 Deep Sea 450 LDC4 4807 Deep Sea 450
LDC3 4804 Dovetail 401 LDC4 4804 Dovetail 401
LDC3 4800 Flintrock 405 LDC4 4800 Flintrock 405
LDC3 4811 Fossil 689 LDC4 4811 Fossil 689
LDC3 4819 Fresh Air 018 LDC4 4819 Fresh Air 018
LDC3 4803 Graystone 276 LDC4 4803 Graystone 276
LDC3 4822 Green Tea 135 LDC4 4822 Green Tea 135
LDC3 4816 Honeywheat 882 LDC4 4816 Honeywheat 882
LDC3 4809 Magnolia 135 LDC4 4809 Magnolia 135
LDC3 4815 Minty 785 LDC4 4815 Minty 785
LDC3 4808 Moonlight 450 LDC4 4808 Moonlight 450
LDC3 4817 Nutmeg 849 LDC4 4817 Nutmeg 849
LDC3 4805 Oyster 206 LDC4 4805 Oyster 206
LDC3 4812 Pure White 661 LDC4 4812 Pure White 661
LDC3 4801 Raven 048 LDC4 4801 Raven 048
LDC3 4802 Silvermist 862 LDC4 4802 Silvermist 862
LDC3 4820 Soft Taupe 810 LDC4 4820 Soft Taupe 810
LDC3 4813 Terracotta 187 LDC4 4813 Terracotta 187
LDC3 4823 Warm White 785 LDC4 4823 Warm White 785

HARDWARE FABRIC

N/A N/A

FABRIC HARDWARE FABRIC HARDWARE

Designer Colors - 3/4" Single Cell Light Filtering

FABRIC HARDWARE

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART 
3/4" Single Cell Fabrics (Light Filtering and Blackout), 1/2" Double Cell (Light Filtering and Blackout) 

Effective 5/16/24

CODE KEY: HEADRAIL 
STD = Cordless Lift, Continuous Cord Loop and Motorized shades 

with coordinated rail. 

VA = Vertical Application shades

4

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART
3/4" Single Cell Fabrics (Light Filtering and Blackout), 1/2" Double Cell (Light Filtering and Blackout)

Effective 5/16/24

CODE KEY: HEADRAIL
 STD = Cordless Lift, Continuous Cord Loop and Motorized shades   
   with coordinated rail.

 VA = Vertical Application shades
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Code Color # Color Name STD VA

ABL1 4753 Alabaster 785 785
ABL1 4754 Bone
ABL1 4752 Crisp White 661 661
ABL1 4756 Ginger Root 180 180
ABL1 4759 Irony 405 276
ABL1 4755 Mushroom 401 401
ABL1 4761 Nightsky 450 661
ABL1 4760 Obsidion 048 048
ABL1 4750 Sepia 810 810
ABL1 4757 Silverdrop 018 661
ABL1 4758 Stonewall 276 276
ABL1 !"#$ Tapioca 862 862

CBC1 4551 Candlelight 862 862
CBC1 4550 Ivory 785 785
CBC1 4557 Light Fog 018 661
CBC1 4554 Slate 450 276
CBC1 4556 Taupe 401 401
CBC1 4553 Titanium 401 401
CBC1 4552 Tumbleweed 862 862
CBC1 4555 Whisper

CHC1 4852 Biscotti 785 785
CHC1 4854 High Cotton 661 661
CHC1 4856 Rhodium 018 661
CHC1 4855 Shadow
CHC1 4850 Silver Fox 401 401
CHC1 4853 Steel Wool 276 276
CHC1 4851 Vanilla Bean 862 862
CHC1 4857 Work Chino 862 862

SHC1 5962 Chiffon 862 862
SHC1 5960 Frost 661 661
SHC1 5961 Pearl 862 862

SLK1 4657 Beechwood 206 862
SLK1 4653 Blue Steel 450 661
SLK1 4655 Galactic 276 276
SLK1 4651 Lucky Penny 810 810
SLK1 4652 Silver Coin 748 748
SLK1 4656 Sweet Cream 206 862
SLK1 4654 White Satin 785 785

SheerCell™ - 3/4" Sheer

Silkweave - 3/4" Light Filtering

FABRIC HARDWARE

Abaca Linen - 3/4" Light Filtering

Cambrica - 3/4" Light Filtering

Crosshatch - 3/4" Light Filtering

SLK1 4650 Woodwind 180 180

Code Color # Color Name STD VA

CBC3 4551 Candlelight 862 862
CBC3 4550 Ivory 785 785
CBC3 4557 Light Fog 018 661
CBC3 4554 Slate 450 276
CBC3 4556 Taupe 401 401
CBC3 4553 Titanium 401 401
CBC3 4552 Tumbleweed 862 862
CBC3 4555 Whisper

Crosshatch - 3/4" Blackout
CHC3 4852 Biscotti 785 785
CHC3 4854 High Cotton 661 661
CHC3 4856 Rhodium 018 661
CHC3 4855 Shadow
CHC3 4850 Silver Fox 401 401
CHC3 4853 Steel Wool 276 276
CHC3 4851 Vanilla Bean 862 862
CHC3 4857 Work Chino 862 862

Silkweave - 3/4" Blackout
SLK3 4657 Beechwood 206 862
SLK3 4653 Blue Steel 450 661
SLK3 4655 Galactic 276 276
SLK3 4651 Lucky Penny 810 810
SLK3 4652 Silver Coin
SLK3 4656 Sweet Cream 206 862
SLK3 4654 White Satin 785 785
SLK3 4650 Woodwind 180 180

FABRIC HARDWARE

Cambrica - 3/4" Blackout

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART 
3/4" Single Cell Fabrics (Light Filtering, Sheer, and Blackout)

Effective 5/16/24

CODE KEY: HEADRAIL 
STD = Cordless Lift, Continuous Cord Loop and Motorized shades 

with coordinated rail. 

VA = Vertical Application shades

5 Effective 5/16/24

748 748

785 785
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FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART 

1/2" Double Cell, Abaca Linen - 2" 

Effective 5/16/24

Code Color # Color Name STD VA
Crosshatch - 1/2" Double Cell

CHC2 4852 Biscotti 785
CHC2 4854 High Cotton 661
CHC2 4856 Rhodium 018
CHC2 4855 Shadow
CHC2 4850 Silver Fox 401
CHC2 4853 Steel Wool 276
CHC2 4851 Vanilla Bean 862
CHC2 4857 Work Chino 862

Silkweave - 1/2" Double Cell
SLK2 4657 Beechwood 206
SLK2 4653 Blue Steel 450
SLK2 4655 Galactic 276
SLK2 4651 Lucky Penny 810
SLK2 4652 Silver Coin 748
SLK2 4656 Sweet Cream 206
SLK2 4654 White Satin 785
SLK2 4650 Woodwind 180

FABRIC HARDWARE

N/A

N/A

Code Color # Color Name OPTION VA
Abaca Linen - 2" 

ABL8 4753 Alabaster 785 785
ABL8 4754 Bone 785 785
ABL8 4752 Crisp White 661 661
ABL8 4756 Ginger Root 180 180
ABL8 4759 Irony 276 276
ABL8 4755 Mushroom 401 401
ABL8 4761 Nightsky 450 661
ABL8 4760 Obsidion 048 048
ABL8 4750 Sepia 810 810
ABL8 4757 Silverdrop 018 785
ABL8 4758 Stonewall 276 276
ABL8 4751 Tapioca 862 862

FABRIC HARDWARE

CODE KEY: HEADRAIL 
STD = Cordless Lift, Continuous Cord Loop and Motorized shades 

with coordinated rail. 

VA = Vertical Application shades

6 Effective 5/16/24
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Code Color # Color Name OPTION VA Code Color # Color Name OPTION VA
Abaca Linen - 1-1/4" Single Cell Light Filtering Cambrica - 1-1/4" Single Cell Blackout

ABL7 4753 Alabaster 785 785 CBC9 4551 Candlelight 862 862
ABL7 4754 Bone 862 862 CBC 4550 Ivory 785 785
ABL7 4752 Crisp White 661 661 CBC 4557 Light Fog 018 661
ABL7 4756 Ginger Root 180 180 CBC 4554 Slate 450 276
ABL7 4759 Irony 276 276 CBC 4556 Taupe 401 401
ABL7 4755 Mushroom 401 401 CBC 4553 Titanium 401 401
ABL7 4761 Nightsky 450 661 CBC 4552 Tumbleweed 862 862
ABL7 4760 Obsidion 048 048 CBC 4555 Whisper 785 785
ABL7 4750 Sepia 810 810 Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Single Cell Blackout
ABL7 4757 Silverdrop 018 785 CHC 4852 Biscotti 862 862
ABL7 4758 Stonewall 276 276 CHC 4854 High Cotton 661 661
ABL7 4751 Tapioca 862 862 CHC 4856 Rhodium 018 661

Cambrica - 1-1/4" Single Cell Light Filtering CHC 4855 Shadow 405 276
CBC7 4551 Candlelight 862 862 CHC 4850 Silver Fox 765 276
CBC7 4550 Ivory 785 785 CHC 4853 Steel Wool 276 276
CBC7 4557 Light Fog 018 661 CHC 4851 Vanilla Bean 862 862
CBC7 4554 Slate 450 276 CHC 4857 Work Chino 862 862
CBC7 4556 Taupe 401 401 Silkweave - 1-1/4" Single Cell Blackout
CBC7 4553 Titanium 401 401 SLK 4657 Beechwood 206 862
CBC7 4552 Tumbleweed 862 862 SLK 4653 Blue Steel 450 661
CBC7 4555 Whisper 785 785 SLK 4655 Galactic 276 276

Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Single Cell Light Filtering SLK 4651 Lucky Penny 083 083
CHC7 4852 Biscotti 862 862 SLK 4652 Silver Coin
CHC7 4854 High Cotton 661 661 SLK 4656 Sweet Cream 206 862
CHC7 4856 Rhodium 018 661 SLK 4654 White Satin 785 785
CHC7 4855 Shadow 405 276 SLK 4650 Woodwind 180 180
CHC7 4850 Silver Fox 765 276
CHC7 4853 Steel Wool 276 276
CHC7 4851 Vanilla Bean 862 862
CHC7 4857 Work Chino 862 862

Silkweave - 1-1/4" Single Cell Light Filtering
SLK7 4657 Beechwood 206 862
SLK7 4653 Blue Steel 450 661
SLK7 4655 Galactic 276 276
SLK7 4651 Lucky Penny 083 083
SLK7 4652 Silver Coin
SLK7 4656 Sweet Cream 206 862
SLK7 4654 White Satin 785 785
SLK7 4650 Woodwind 180 180

FABRIC HARDWARE FABRIC HARDWARE

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART 

1-1/4" Single Cell Pleat (Light Filtering and Blackout)

Effective 5/16/24

CODE KEY: HEADRAIL 
STD = Cordless Lift, Continuous Cord Loop and Motorized shades 

with coordinated rail. 

VA = Vertical Application shades

7

FABRIC AND RAIL COLOR CHART

1-1/4" Single Cell (Light Filtering and Blackout)

Effective 5/16/24

CODE KEY: HEADRAIL
STD = Cordless Lift, Continuous Cord Loop and Motorized shades  

   with coordinated rail.

VA = Vertical Application shades

748 748

748 748
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STACKING CHART 

Pattern Name 48" Shade Drop 72" Shade Drop 84" Shade Drop 120" Shade Drop 144" Shade Drop
Classic - 3/4" Light Filtering CLC1 1" 1" 1-1/4" 1-3/4" N/A
Classic - 3/4" Blackout CLC3 7/8" 7/8" 1-1/8" 1-5/8" N/A
Dappled - 3/4" Light Filtering DPL1 1" 1" 1-1/4" 1-3/4" N/A

Designer Colors - 3/4" Light Filtering LDC1 1" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" 2-1/2" N/A

Designer Colors - 3/4" Blackout LDC3 7/8" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" N/A
Designer Colors - 1/2" Double Cell Light Filtering LDC2 1-5/8" 2-1/2" 2-5/8" 3-5/8" N/A
Designer Colors -  1/2" Double Cell Blackout LDC4 3/4" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 3" N/A
Abaca Linen - 3/4" Light Filtering ABL1 1/2"  7/8" 1" 1-1/2" 1-3/4"
Cambrica - 3/4" Light Filtering CBC1 1/2" 1" 1-1/8" 1-1/2" 1-3/4"
Cambrica - 3/4" Blackout CBC3  7/8"  7/8" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2"
Crosshatch - 3/4" Light Filtering CHC1 1/2"  7/8" 1" 1-1/2" 1-3/4"
Crosshatch - 3/4" Blackout CHC3  7/8" 1" 1-1/4" 1-5/8" 1-7/8"
SheerCell™ - 3/4" Sheer SHC1 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" 2-7/8"
Silkweave - 3/4" Light Filtering SLK1 1/2"  7/8" 1" 1-1/2" 1-3/4"
Silkweave - 3/4" Blackout SLK3  7/8" 1" 1-1/4" 1-5/8" 1-7/8"
Crosshatch - 1/2" Double Cell Light Filtering CHC2 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" 2-1/4" 2-3/4"
Silkweave - 1/2" Double Cell Light Filtering SLK2 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 1-3/4" 2-1/4" 2-3/4"
Abaca Linen - 1-1/4" Light Filtering ABL7  5/8" 1" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" N/A
Cambrica - 1-1/4" Light Filtering CBC7  5/8" 1" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" N/A
Cambrica - 1-1/4" Blackout CBC9  3/4" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" N/A
Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Light Filtering CHC7  5/8" 1" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" N/A
Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Blackout CHC9  3/4" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" N/A
Silkweave - 1-1/4" Light Filtering SLK7  5/8" 1" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" N/A
Silkweave - 1-1/4" Blackout SLK9  3/4" 1-1/8" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" N/A
Abaca Linen - 2" Light Filtering ABL8  3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" N/A
NOTE: Measurements listed are provided for reference, actual stack height may vary.

Hardware System
Cordless, Continuous Cord Loop, InMotion™

Rail heights to be added to the above
2"

Effective 5/16/24

Side Channels 
• Available in 5 colors: white, gray, vanilla, bronze or black
• High quality PVC light block installs in minutes
• Option offers additional privacy and room darkening
• Inside Mount Only
• Available with Cordless, Motorized Wand and InMotion™

operating systems

PRIVACY SIDE CHANNELS 

8

STACKING CHART

Effective 5/16/24

Side Channels
• Available in 5 colors: white, gray, vanilla, bronze or black 
• High quality PVC light block installs in minutes
• Option offers additional privacy and room darkening
• Inside Mount Only
• Available with Cordless, InMotion™ Wand and 
  InMotion™ operating systems
• If Privacy Side Channels are selected, a 1/2" will be 
  deducted in addition to the 1/4" for inside mount

PRIVACY SIDE CHANNELS
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CORDLESS LIFT – SIZE STANDARDS
Classic/Dappled

Single Cell
Designer Colors

Single Cell
Designer Colors

Double Cell

Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout

Min. Width (net) 16" 16" 16" 16" 16" 16"
Max. Width 120 120 120 96 96 96
Max. Width – End Mount 48" 48" 48" 48" 48" 48"
Max. Width – EasyMount™ 84" 84" 84" 84" 84" 84"
Min. Height 12" 12" 12" 12" 12" 12"
Max. Height 84" 84" 84" 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (sq. ft.) 70 70 70 70 70 70

CORDLESS LIFT TOP-DOWN/BOTTOM-UP – SIZE STANDARDS
Classic/Dappled

Single Cell
Designer Colors

Single Cell
Designer Colors

Double Cell
Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout

Min. Width (net) 16" 16" 16" 16" 16" 16"
Max. Width 120 120 96" 96 96 96
Max. Width – End Mount 48" 48" 48" 48" 48" 48"
Max. Width – EasyMount™ 84" 84" 84" 84" 84" 84"
Min. Height 12" 12" 12" 12" 12" 12"
Max. Height 84" 84" 84" 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (sq. ft.) 70 70 70 70 70 70

CORDLESS LIFT DAY/NIGHT – SIZE STANDARDS

Classic/Dappled
Single Cell

Designer Colors
Single Cell

Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout
Min. Width (net) 16" 16" 16" 16"
Max. Width 84" 84" 84" 72"
Max. Width – End Mount 36" 36" 36" 36"
Max. Width – EasyMount™ 84" 84" 84" 84"
Min. Height 12" 12" 12" 12"
Max. Height 84" 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (sq. ft.) 42 42 42 42

CORDLESS LIFT – SIZE STANDARDS

All Remaining 3/4"
Single and Double Cell

Fabrics
All 1-1/4" Fabrics 2" Fabric

Min. Width (net) 16" 16" 16"
Max. Width 120" 120 120"
Max. Width – End Mount 48" N/A 42"
Max. Width – EasyMount™ 84" N/A 84"
Min. Height 12" 12" 12"
Max. Height 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (sq. ft.) 70 60 60

CORDLESS LIFT TOP-DOWN/BOTTOM-UP – SIZE STANDARDS

All Remaining 3/4"
Single and Double Cell

Fabrics
All 1-1/4" Fabrics 2" Fabric

Min. Width (net) 16" 16" 16"
Max. Width 120" 96" 120"
Max. Width – End Mount 48" N/A 42"
Max. Width – EasyMount™ 84" N/A 84"
Min. Height 12" 12" 12"
Max. Height 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (sq. ft.) 70 56 60

CORDLESS LIFT DAY/NIGHT – SIZE STANDARDS

All Remaining 3/4"
Single Cell

Min. Width (net) 16"
Max. Width 84"
Max. Width – End Mount 36"
Max. Width – EasyMount™ 84"
Min. Height 12"
Max. Height 84"
Max Area (sq. ft.) 42

CORDLESS LIFT SYSTEM

Cordless Lift System easily lifts and lowers from color-coordinated bottomrail. No lift cord is necessary.

•	 Cordless cellular shades come with a clear snap-on handle. 2" Single Cell shades come with a clear textured inserted handle
	 Shades over 42" in width will have 2 handles.

•	 Cut-outs are not available on Cordless Lift shades.

•	 Top Down/Bottom Up shades – Zinc striker plates and magnets comes standard on shades.
	 Striker plate & magnet placement:
	 Shades under 42" Wide – one magnet on each end of the shade
	 Shades 42" - 78" wide – one magnet on each end of the shade and one offset 3" from the center cord
	 Shades 78" - 96" wide – one magnet on each end of the shade and one in the center of the shade.
	 Shades over 96" wide – one magnet on each end of the shade and one at 3" to the left and right of the center routes.

Note: Top fabric must be SheerCell™
Note: Cut-outs are not available on Cordless Lift shades.
Note: EasyMount™ not available at all Retailers

* Cordless Lift Day/Night is not available with any 1/2"
double cell, 1-1/4", or 2" fabrics

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS
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NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

CORDLESS LIFT SYSTEM 

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 

Effective 5/16/24

Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout
Min Width (per panel) (net) 16" 16" 16" 16" 16" 16"
Min Width (overall) 32" 32" 32" 32" 32" 32"
Max Width (per panel) 120" 120" 96" 96 96 96
Max Width (overall) 174" 174" 174" 174" 174" 174"
Min Height 12" 12" 12" 12" 12" 12"
Max Height 84" 84" 84" 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (Sq/Ft) 70 70 70 70 70 70

Designer Colors
CORDLESS TWO-ON-ONE – SIZE STANDARDS

Classic/Dappled Designer Colors
Single Cell Single Cell Double Cell

* Two-On-One Headrail is not available in Top-Down/Bottom-Up or Day/Night 
Note: End mount not available.

Min Width (per panel) (net) 16" 18" 16"
Min Width (overall) 32" 36" 32"
Max Width (per panel) 120" 96" 100"
Max Width (overall) 174" 120" 120"
Min Height 12" 12" 12"
Max Height 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (Sq/Ft) 70 60 60
* Two-On-One Headrail is not available in Top-Down/Bottom-Up or Day/Night 

Note: End mount not available.

CORDLESS TWO-ON-ONE – SIZE STANDARDS
All Remaining 3/4" 

Single and Double Cell 
Fabrics

All 1-1/4" Fabrics 2" Fabric

Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout
Min Width (per panel) (net) 16" 16" 16" 16" 16" 16"
Min Width (overall) 48" 48" 48" 48" 48" 48"
Max Width (per panel) 120" 120" 96" 96 96 96
Max Width (overall) 174" 174" 174" 174" 174" 174"
Min Height 12" 12" 12" 12" 12" 12"
Max Height 84" 84" 84" 84" 84" 84"
Max Area (Sq/Ft) 70 70 70 70 70 70
* Two-On-One Headrail is not available in Top-Down/Bottom-Up or Day/Night 

Note: End mount not available.

CORDLESS THREE-ON-ONE – SIZE STANDARDS
Designer Colors Designer ColorsClassic/Dappled

Single Cell Single Cell Double Cell

Min Width (per panel) 16" 16"
Min Width (overall) 48" 48"
Max Width (per panel) 120” 120"
Max Width (overall) 174" 174"
Min Height 12" 12"
Max Height 84" 84"
Max Area (per panel) (Sq/Ft) 70 60

CORDLESS THREE-ON-ONE – SIZE STANDARDS
All Remaining 3/4" 

Single and Double Cell 
Fabrics

2" Fabric

* Three-On-One Headrail is not available in Top-Down/Bottom-Up, Day/Night, or
1-1/4" fabrics
Note: End mount not available.

10

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements . Measures to 1/8 inch .

CORDLESS LIFT SYSTEM 

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

Effective 5/16/24
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Inside (IB) & End (EB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth 1-5/8"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 3"
Minimum mounting depth – EasyMount™ N/A
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Inside (IB) & End (EB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth 3/4" 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8" 2-1/8”
Minimum mounting depth – EasyMount™ 2-1/4" 2-1/4”
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

11

NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4” fabrics, they use a 
larger rail system that requires more mounting depth.

NOTE: 2" Fabric is N/A as Day/Night
NOTE: EasyMount™ available in 5 colors (white, vanilla, 
gray, bronze and black) to complement your trim color.  
Not available at all Retailers.

1-1/4" Fabrics

2" FabricMost Fabrics

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements.

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements.

Cordless Lift (1-1/4" N/A as Day/Night)

11

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

CORDLESS LIFT SYSTEM 

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

2" Fabric
Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit  – 1/4"  – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 3/8"
End (EB) Mounts
Headrail unit  – 1/2"  – 1/2"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 5/8" – 5/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 1/8"
2-on-1 & 3-on-1 Headrail
Gap between panels -1/4" -1/4"

NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Most Fabrics
Inside (IB) & End (EB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth 3/4" 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8" 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

NOTE: 2" Fabric is N/A as Day/Night

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Cordless Lift  (1-1/4" N/A as Day/Night)
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit  – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width  – 3/8"
End (EB) Mounts
Headrail unit  – 1/2"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width  – 5/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width  – 1/8"
2 on 1 Headrail
Gap between panels -1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Cordless Lift  (1-1/4" N/A as Day/Night)
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) & End (EB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth 1-5/8"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 3"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"
NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use a 
larger rail system that requires more mounting depth.

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Effective 5/16/24

2" FabricMost Fabrics

11

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements . Measures to 1/8 inch .

CORDLESS LIFT SYSTEM 

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Effective 5/16/24
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CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP SYSTEM 

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 

Continuous cord loop easily lifts any shade – even large or hard-to-reach – and stops the shade exactly where you 
want. No more tangled cords!

Effective 5/16/24

Light Filtering Blackout Blackout Blackout
Min. Width (net)* 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”
Max. Width 120" 120" 144" 144" 120" 120"
Max. Width – End Mount 48" 48" 48" 48" 48" 48"
Min. Height 6” 6” 6” 6” 6” 6”
Max. Height* 120" 120" 120" 120" 120" 120"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) 100 100 100 100 100 100

Single Cell Single Cell Double Cell

CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP – SIZE STANDARDS
Designer Colors Designer ColorsClassic/Dappled

Min. Width (net)* 24" 24" 24" 24" 24"
Max. Width 120" 144" 144” 144" 120"
Max. Width – End Mount 48" 48" 48" 48" 42"
Min. Height 8" 8" 8" 8" 12"
Max. Height* 120" 144” 144” 144” 120"
Max. Area

 
(sq. ft.) 100" 150" 100" 80" 60"

Remaining 3/4" 
Blackout

Remaining 
Double Cell3/4" Abaca Linen

3/4" Sheer & 
Remaining Light

Filtering
2" 

Light Filtering

Blackout Blackout Blackout
Min. Width (per panel) 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”
Min. Width (overall) 36” 36” 36” 36” 36” 36”
Max. Width (per panel) 120" 120" 144” 144” 144” 144”
Max. Width (overall) 144" 144" 174” 174” 174” 174”
Min. Height 6” 6” 6” 6” 6” 6”
Max. Height 120" 120" 120" 120" 120" 120"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) 100 100 100 100 100 100

CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP TWO-ON-ONE – SIZE STANDARDS
Classic/Dappled Designer Colors Designer Colors

Single Cell Single Cell Double Cell

Note: End mount not available.
* Continuous Cord Loop is not available with 1-1/4" fabrics

Min. Width (per panel) 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”
Min. Width (overall) 36” 36” 36” 36” 36”
Max. Width (per panel) 120" 120" 120" 144” 144”
Max. Width (overall) 174” 144" 144" 174” 174”
Min. Height 6” 6” 6” 6” 6”
Max. Height 120" 120" 120" 120" 120"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) 100" 100" 100" 100" 100"
Note: End mount not available.
* Continuous Cord Loop is not available with 1-1/4" fabrics

Remaining 
Double Cell

2" 
Light Filtering

CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP TWO-ON-ONE – SIZE STANDARDS 

3/4" Abaca Linen
3/4" Sheer & 

Remaining Light
Filtering

Remaining 3/4" 
Blackout

Min. Width (net)* 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”
Max. Width 120" 174” 144” 144" 120"
Max. Width – End Mount 48" 48" 48" 48" 42"
Min. Height 6” 6” 6” 6” 12"
Max. Height* 120" 144” 144” 144” 120”
Max. Area (sq. ft.) 100" 150 100 80 60

* Continuous Cord Loop is not available with 1-1/4" fabrics

CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP – SIZE STANDARDS

3/4" Abaca Linen
3/4" Sheer & 

Remaining Light 
Filtering

2" Light 
Filtering

Remaining 3/4" 
Blackout

Remaining 
Double Cell

Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout Light Filtering Blackout
Min. Width (net)* 24" 24" 24" 24" 24" 24"
Max. Width 120" 120" 144" 144" 144" 144"
Max. Width – End Mount 48" 48" 48" 48" 48" 48"
Min. Height 8" 8" 8" 8" 8" 8"
Max. Height* 120" 120" 120" 120" 120" 120"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) 100" 100" 100" 100" 100" 100"
* Continuous Cord Loop is not available with 1-1/4"

CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP TOP-DOWN/BOTTOM-UP – SIZE STANDARDS
Classic/Dappled

Single Cell
Designer Colors

Single Cell
Designer Colors

Double Cell

Light Filtering Light Filtering

Light Filtering Light Filtering Light Filtering
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CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP SYSTEM 

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

Continuous cord loop easily lifts any shade – even large or hard-to-reach – and stops the shade exactly where 
you want. No more tangled cords!

Effective 5/16/24

NOTE: ALL Silkweave fabrics => Max Width 120" / Max Height 120"

NOTE: ALL Silkweave fabrics => Max Width 120" / Max Height 120"
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CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP SYSTEM 

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

SHADE HEIGHT CORD LOOP DROP
up to 18" 18" loop
18" to 42" 24" loop

42-1/8" - 54" 36" loop
54-1/8" - 72" 48" loop
72-1/8" - 90" 60" loop
90-1/8" - 110" 72" loop

110-1/8" - 130" 96" loop
130-1/8" - 144" 120" loop

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

CORD LOOP DROP

FINISHED DIMENSIONS – 2 ON 1

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Cellular 2" Fabric
Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 5/8"
End (EB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/2" – 1/2"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 5/8" – 7/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 3/8"
*An extra 1/4" dediction will be taken from the fabric with the Top-Down/ 
Bottom-Up option for 2" Fabric
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width (includes gap deduction) – 5/8" – 7/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 3/8"
2-on-1 Headrail
Gap between panels – 1/4" – 1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth 3/4" 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8" 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 

NOTE: Inside mount with hold down brackets deductions: 
Headrail -1/2" 
Fabric -5/8" 
Bottomrail -1/2" 

Effective 5/16/24

The portion of the shade above the cut-out will not stack tightly 
when the shade is raised. 

Available on continuous cord loop bottom-up shades 

only. Not available on 1-1/4" or 2" Fabrics. 

CUT-OUTS

Min. Cut-out Width 1/8"

Max. Cut-out Width 3"

Min. Shade Width 12"

Max. Shade Width 120"

Min. Shade Height 12"

Max. Shade Height 120"

CUT-OUTS - SIZE STANDARDS

Cellular 2" Fabric Cellular 2" Fabric
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CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP SYSTEM 

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

SHADE HEIGHT CORD LOOP DROP
up to 18" 18" loop
18" to 42" 24" loop

42-1/8" - 54" 36" loop
54-1/8" - 72" 48" loop
72-1/8" - 90" 60" loop
90-1/8" - 110" 72" loop

110-1/8" - 130" 96" loop
130-1/8" - 144" 120" loop

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

CORD LOOP DROP

FINISHED DIMENSIONS – 2 ON 1

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Cellular 2" Fabric
Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 5/8"
End (EB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/2" – 1/2"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 5/8" – 7/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 3/8"
*An extra 1/4" dediction will be taken from the fabric with the Top-Down/ 
Bottom-Up option for 2" Fabric
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width (includes gap deduction) – 5/8" – 7/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 3/8"
2-on-1 Headrail
Gap between panels – 1/4" – 1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth 3/4" 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8" 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 

NOTE: Inside mount with hold down brackets deductions: 
Headrail -1/2" 
Fabric -5/8" 
Bottomrail -1/2" 

Effective 5/16/24

The portion of the shade above the cut-out will not stack tightly 
when the shade is raised. 

Available on continuous cord loop bottom-up shades 

only. Not available on 1-1/4" or 2" Fabrics. 

CUT-OUTS

Min. Cut-out Width 1/8"

Max. Cut-out Width 3"

Min. Shade Width 12"

Max. Shade Width 120"

Min. Shade Height 12"

Max. Shade Height 120"

CUT-OUTS - SIZE STANDARDS

Cellular 2" Fabric Cellular 2" Fabric
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CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP SYSTEM 

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

SHADE HEIGHT CORD LOOP DROP
up to 18" 18" loop
18" to 42" 24" loop

42-1/8" - 54" 36" loop
54-1/8" - 72" 48" loop
72-1/8" - 90" 60" loop
90-1/8" - 110" 72" loop

110-1/8" - 130" 96" loop
130-1/8" - 144" 120" loop

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

CORD LOOP DROP

FINISHED DIMENSIONS – 2 ON 1

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Cellular 2" Fabric
Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 5/8"
End (EB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/2" – 1/2"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 5/8" – 7/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 3/8"
*An extra 1/4" dediction will be taken from the fabric with the Top-Down/ 
Bottom-Up option for 2" Fabric
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width (includes gap deduction) – 5/8" – 7/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 3/8"
2-on-1 Headrail
Gap between panels – 1/4" – 1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth 3/4" 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8" 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 

NOTE: Inside mount with hold down brackets deductions: 
Headrail -1/2" 
Fabric -5/8" 
Bottomrail -1/2" 

Effective 5/16/24

The portion of the shade above the cut-out will not stack tightly 
when the shade is raised. 

Available on continuous cord loop bottom-up shades 

only. Not available on 1-1/4" or 2" Fabrics. 

CUT-OUTS

Min. Cut-out Width 1/8"

Max. Cut-out Width 3"

Min. Shade Width 12"

Max. Shade Width 120"

Min. Shade Height 12"

Max. Shade Height 120"

CUT-OUTS - SIZE STANDARDS

Cellular 2" Fabric Cellular 2" Fabric

13

CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP SYSTEM 

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements . Measures to 1/8 inch .

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

NOTE: Inside mount with hold down brackets deductions:
Headrail -1/2"
Fabric -5/8"
Bottomrail -1/2"

FINISHED DIMENSIONS – 2 ON 1

FINISHED DIMENSIONS CORD LOOP DROP

RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

Effective 5/16/24

The portion of the shade above the cut-out will not stack tightly 
when the shade is raised .

Available on continuous cord loop bottom-up shades only.

Not available on 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics.

CUT-OUTS

Min. Cut-out Width 1/8"

Max. Cut-out Width 3"

Min. Shade Width 12"

Max. Shade Width 120"

Min. Shade Height 12"

Max. Shade Height 120"

CUT-OUTS - SIZE STANDARDS



Effective 9/26/2414
14

INMOTION™ AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

InMotion™ AUTOMATION BU, TDBU & TFC 0.6 LI-ION 
(INTERNAL BATTERY) 

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric 1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width* 18-1/8" 18-1/8" 24" 30"
Maximum Width 120" 120" 120" 120"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12" 18"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type.  Refer to chart.
End Mount not available 
The minimum inside mount width is 19" when ordered with hold-down brackets
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up Top-Down / 

Bottom-Up

1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width (per panel) 20" 20" 24"
Minimum NET Width (overall) 40" 40" 48"
Maximum Width (per panel) 120" 120" 120"
Maximum Width (overall) 144" 144" 144"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. 

2-on-1 HEADRAIL - SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up

Cellular
All Available Fabrics*
Right Side Control

Min. Width (net) 30-1/8"
Max. Width* 120"
Min. Height 18"
Max. Height 108"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) n/a *
End Mount not available 
*Not available with Double Cell, 1-1/4", and 2" fabrics
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

  InMotion Day/Night - SIZE STANDARDS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Cellular 2" Fabric

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 1/8"
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Cellular & 2" Fabric

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mount
"8/5-1htped gnitnuom muminiM
"3:tnuom hsulf ,htped gnitnuom muminiM

Outside (OB) Mount
"2/1-1ecafrus lacitrev talf muminiM

NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use a larger rail 
system that requires more mounting depth.

Effective 5/16/24

• Li-ion = Features Internal Battery
• Features the same headrail and bottomrail as Cordless Lift, and Continuous Cord Loop .

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric
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INMOTION™ AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

InMotion™ AUTOMATION BU, TDBU & TFC 0.6 LI-ION 
(INTERNAL BATTERY) 

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric 1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width* 18-1/8" 18-1/8" 24" 30"
Maximum Width 120" 120" 120" 120"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12" 18"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type.  Refer to chart.
End Mount not available 
The minimum inside mount width is 19" when ordered with hold-down brackets
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up Top-Down / 

Bottom-Up

1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width (per panel) 20" 20" 24"
Minimum NET Width (overall) 40" 40" 48"
Maximum Width (per panel) 120" 120" 120"
Maximum Width (overall) 144" 144" 144"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. 

2-on-1 HEADRAIL - SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up

Cellular
All Available Fabrics*
Right Side Control

Min. Width (net) 30-1/8"
Max. Width* 120"
Min. Height 18"
Max. Height 108"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) n/a *
End Mount not available 
*Not available with Double Cell, 1-1/4", and 2" fabrics
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

  InMotion Day/Night - SIZE STANDARDS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Cellular 2" Fabric

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 1/8"
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Cellular & 2" Fabric

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mount
"8/5-1htped gnitnuom muminiM
"3:tnuom hsulf ,htped gnitnuom muminiM

Outside (OB) Mount
"2/1-1ecafrus lacitrev talf muminiM

NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use a larger rail 
system that requires more mounting depth.

Effective 5/16/24

• Li-ion = Features Internal Battery
• Features the same headrail and bottomrail as Cordless Lift, and Continuous Cord Loop .

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric

14

INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION BOTTOM UP, TOP-DOWN/BOTTOM-UP, DAY/NIGHT
(INTERNAL BATTERY) 

Effective 5/16/24

 
• Features the same headrail and bottomrail as Cordless Lift, and Continuous Cord Loop . 

14

INMOTION™ AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

InMotion™ AUTOMATION BU, TDBU & TFC 0.6 LI-ION 
(INTERNAL BATTERY) 

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric 1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width* 18-1/8" 18-1/8" 24" 30"
Maximum Width 120" 120" 120" 120"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12" 18"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type.  Refer to chart.
End Mount not available 
The minimum inside mount width is 19" when ordered with hold-down brackets
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up Top-Down / 

Bottom-Up

1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width (per panel) 20" 20" 24"
Minimum NET Width (overall) 40" 40" 48"
Maximum Width (per panel) 120" 120" 120"
Maximum Width (overall) 144" 144" 144"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. 

2-on-1 HEADRAIL - SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up

Cellular
All Available Fabrics*
Right Side Control

Min. Width (net) 30-1/8"
Max. Width* 120"
Min. Height 18"
Max. Height 108"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) n/a *
End Mount not available 
*Not available with Double Cell, 1-1/4", and 2" fabrics
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

  InMotion Day/Night - SIZE STANDARDS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Cellular 2" Fabric

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 1/8"
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Cellular & 2" Fabric

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mount
"8/5-1htped gnitnuom muminiM
"3:tnuom hsulf ,htped gnitnuom muminiM

Outside (OB) Mount
"2/1-1ecafrus lacitrev talf muminiM

NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use a larger rail 
system that requires more mounting depth.

Effective 5/16/24

• Li-ion = Features Internal Battery
• Features the same headrail and bottomrail as Cordless Lift, and Continuous Cord Loop .

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric
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INMOTION™ AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

InMotion™ AUTOMATION BU, TDBU & TFC 0.6 LI-ION 
(INTERNAL BATTERY) 

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric 1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width* 18-1/8" 18-1/8" 24" 30"
Maximum Width 120" 120" 120" 120"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12" 18"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type.  Refer to chart.
End Mount not available 
The minimum inside mount width is 19" when ordered with hold-down brackets
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up Top-Down / 

Bottom-Up

1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width (per panel) 20" 20" 24"
Minimum NET Width (overall) 40" 40" 48"
Maximum Width (per panel) 120" 120" 120"
Maximum Width (overall) 144" 144" 144"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. 

2-on-1 HEADRAIL - SIZE STANDARDS
Bottom-Up

Cellular
All Available Fabrics*
Right Side Control

Min. Width (net) 30-1/8"
Max. Width* 120"
Min. Height 18"
Max. Height 108"
Max. Area (sq. ft.) n/a *
End Mount not available 
*Not available with Double Cell, 1-1/4", and 2" fabrics
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

  InMotion Day/Night - SIZE STANDARDS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Cellular 2" Fabric

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4" – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8" – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width ordered width
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8" – 1/8"
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Cellular & 2" Fabric

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mount
"8/5-1htped gnitnuom muminiM
"3:tnuom hsulf ,htped gnitnuom muminiM

Outside (OB) Mount
"2/1-1ecafrus lacitrev talf muminiM

NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use a larger rail 
system that requires more mounting depth.

Effective 5/16/24

• Li-ion = Features Internal Battery
• Features the same headrail and bottomrail as Cordless Lift, and Continuous Cord Loop .

Cellular Fabrics 2" Fabric
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INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION BOTTOM UP, TOP-DOWN/BOTTOM-UP, DAY/NIGHT
(INTERNAL BATTERY) 

Effective 5/16/24

 
• Features the same headrail and bottomrail as Cordless Lift, and Continuous Cord Loop . 

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 36"
Minimum mounting depth – EasyMount™ 2-1/4"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 1-5/8"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 3"
Minimum mounting depth – EasyMount™ N/A
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION BOTTOM UP, TOP-DOWN/BOTTOM-UP, DAY/NIGHT
(INTERNAL BATTERY)

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTSFINISHED DIMENSIONS

NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. Refer to chart.
End Mount not available
EasyMount™ available in 5 colors (white, vanilla, gray, bronze and black) to complement your trim color.  Not available at all Retailers.
The minimum inside mount width is 19” when ordered with hold-down brackets
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

End Mount not available
*Not available with Double Cell, 1-1/4”, and 2” fabrics
Control Side RIGHT ONLY - indicates where the Charging Port and 
Reset/Progamming button are located

INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

InMotion™ SIZE STANDARDS

Bottom-Up Top-Down /
Bottom-UpCellular Fabrics 2" Fabric 1-1/4" Fabrics

Minimum NET Width* 18-1/8" 18-1/8” 24" 30"
Maximum Width 120" 120" 120" 120"
Maximum Width – EasyMount™ 84" 84" N/A 84"
Minimum Height 12" 12" 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108" 108" 108"
Maximum Height – EasyMount™ 84” 84” N/A 84”

NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use a larger rail 
system that requires more mounting depth.

NOTE: EasyMount™ not available at all Retailers

1-1/4" Fabrics

Cellular & 2" Fabric

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements.

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements.

•	 Features the same headrail and bottomrail as Cordless Lift, and Continuous Cord Loop.



Effective 9/26/241515

SIZE STANDARDS – INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION

CODE SHADE NET WIDTH TO: 18" – 72" * 84" 96" 108" 120"
3/4" Light Filtering

ABL1 Abaca Linen - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

CBC1 Cambrica - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CLC1 Classic - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CHC1 Crosshatch - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

DPL1 Dappled - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

LDC1 Designer Colors - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK1 Silkweave - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Sheer

SHC1 SheerCell(TM) - 3/4" Sheer 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Blackout

CBC3 Cambrica - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"

CLC3 Classic - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CHC3 Crosshatch - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

LDC3 Designer Colors - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK3 Silkweave - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
Double Cell Light Filtering

CHC2 Crosshatch - 1/2" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 93" 84"

LDC2 Designer Colors - 1/2" Light Filtering 90" 77" 67" 60" 54"

SLK2 Silkweave - 1/2"  Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"
Double Cell Blackout

LDC4 Designer Colors - 1/2"  Blackout 90" 77" 67" 60" 54"
1-1/4" Light Filtering

ABL7 Abaca Linen - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

CBC7 Cambrica - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"

CHC7 Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"

SLK7 Silkweave - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"
1-1/4" Blackout

CBC9 Cambrica - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"

CHC9 Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"

SLK9 Silkweave - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"
2" Hybrid Pleat 

ABL8 Abaca Linen - 2" Light Filtering 90" 77" 67" 40" 36"

1) Minimum Panel Width for 1-1/4" is 24"
2) 2-on-1 Minimum Panel Width 20" (24" for 1-1/4")
3) 2-on-1 Maximum Width (overall)  is 144"
4) For fabrics showing less than 108" Drop @ 72" wide, a square foot restriction applies and is noted

45 Sq Ft Max - Up to 96" 30 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

NOTES:

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

70 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

45 Sq Ft Max

45 Sq Ft Max

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max

85 Sq Ft Max

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max

InMotion™ MOTORIZATION 
MAXIMUM HEIGHTS 

Bottom-Up

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

Effective 5/16/2415

SIZE STANDARDS – INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION

Effective 5/16/24



Effective 9/26/241616

SIZE STANDARDS – INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION

Effective 5/16/2416

SIZE STANDARDS – INMOTION AUTOMATION 

CODE SHADE NET WIDTH TO: 30" – 72" 84" 96" 108" 120"
3/4" Light Filtering

ABL1 Abaca Linen - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

CBC1 Cambrica - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CLC1 Classic - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CHC1 Crosshatch - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

DPL1 Dappled - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

LDC1 Designer Colors - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK1 Silkweave - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Sheer

SHC1 SheerCell(TM) - 3/4" Sheer 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Blackout

CBC3 Cambrica - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"

CLC3 Classic - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CHC3 Crosshatch - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

LDC3 Designer Colors - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK3 Silkweave - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
Double Cell Light Filtering

CHC2 Crosshatch - 1/2" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 93" 84"

LDC2 Designer Colors - 1/2" Light Filtering 90" 77" 67" 60" 54"

SLK2 Silkweave - 1/2" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"
Double Cell Blackout

LDC4 Designer Colors - 1/2" Blackout 90" 77" 67" 60" 54"
1-1/4" Light Filtering

ABL7 Abaca Linen - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

CBC7 Cambrica - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"

CHC7 Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"

SLK7 Silkweave - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"
1-1/4" Backout

CBC9 Cambrica - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"

CHC9 Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"

SLK9 Silkweave - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"
2" Hybrid Pleat 

ALB8 Abaca Linen - 2" Light Filtering 90" 77" 67" 40" 36"

NOTES:
1) For fabrics showing less than 108" Drop @ 72" wide, a square foot restriction applies and is noted
2) Minimum Width for Top-Down/Bottom-Up is 30" Right Side Control
Control Side indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

45 Sq Ft Max - Up to 96" 30 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

45 Sq Ft Max

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

70 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

45 Sq Ft Max

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

InMotion™ MOTORIZATION
MAXIMUM HEIGHTS

Top- Down / Bottom-Up  

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

Effective 5/16/24
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SIZE STANDARDS – INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION 

CODE SHADE NET WIDTH TO: 30" – 72" * 84" 96" 108" 120"
3/4" Light Filtering

ABL1 Abaca Linen - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

CBC1 Cambrica - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CLC1 Classic - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

CHC1 Crosshatch - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

DPL1 Dappled - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

LDC1 Designer Colors - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK1 Silkweave - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Sheer

SHC1 SheerCell™ - 3/4" Sheer 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Blackout

CBC3 Cambrica - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"

CLC3 Classic - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

CHC3 Crosshatch - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

LDC3 Designer Colors - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK3 Silkweave - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
Double Cell Light Filtering

CHC2 Crosshatch - 1/2" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 93" 84"

SLK2 Silkweave - 1/2" Light Filtering (max height 96") 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"

NOTES:
1-1/4", , and Designer Colors Double Cell Fabrics not available with Day/Night
Fabrics may have a square foot restriction or Max Height restriction. Please review chart carefully
Minimum Width for  is 30" Right Side Control

Control Side indicates where the Charging Port and Reset/Progamming button are located
NOTE: For Shades over 50" Wide, the length must be at least one half the length, plus 6"

Example: 100" Wide Shade must be at least 56" long
NOTE:        Top-Fabric must be SheerCell™ - 3/4" Sheer

InMotion  MOTORIZATION 
MAXIMUM HEIGHTS

 Combination

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

70 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

Effective 5/16/2417

SIZE STANDARDS – INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION

Effective 5/16/24
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OVERVIEW – INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION

Effective 5/16/24

Motorization Overview - LEVOLOR® InMotion™
Experience motorization like never before with smart home integration and automated scheduling .
Take full control of your shades using voice command, the intuitive app, or remote .

•  Upgrade to motorization to control shades with remote or app .
•  Powered by an integrated, rechargable lithium-ion battery .
• Recharge with included magnetic micro-USB charger .
•  Control shades with the 15-channel remote (sold separately) .
•  Add the hub (sold separately) to sync with your Wi-Fi to enable
 app control and smart home integration .
•  Organize shades by room .

NOTE: LEVOLOR® InMotion™ is not compatible with products from the previous LEVOLOR® motorization program .
This includes blinds/shades that are controlled with the previous LEVOLOR app, 3-channel remote, and 6-channel remote .

Visit LEVOLOR.com/InMotion for additional information.

•  See real-time shade position and battery charge status .
•  Store preset shade positions as scenes .
•  Create routines by scheduling scenes by day of week
 and time of day, even proximity to sunrise or sunset .
•  Adjust shades when you are away from home .
•  App available to download for iOS and Android devices .
•  Available on Bottom-Up, Top-Down/Bottom-Up, and
 Day/Night shades . Control all rails independently .

LCD 
Display

Up

Stop
Down

Lower  
Channel

Higher  
Channel

LCD
Display

Right Up
Left Up

Stop
Right Down
Left Down
Higher
Channel
Lower
Channel

Standard Remote
Requires 2 x AAA
batteries, included .

Hub
Requires 5V 2A adapter, included .
Connect up to 30 shades per hub .

App Requirements:
- LEVOLOR Hub
- 2 .4 GHz Wi-Fi Network
- Apple® iOS10 .0 or newer
- Android™ 4 .1 or newer

Works With:
- Amazon Alexa
- Google Home
- IFTT
- Samsung SmartThings
- Siri

App
Phone sold separately

Top-Down/Bottom-Up,
Day/Night
 Remote

Requires 2 x AAA
batteries, included .



Effective 9/26/241919

OVERVIEW – INMOTION AUTOMATION

Effective 5/16/24

Accessories Overview - LEVOLOR® InMotion™

LEVOLOR® INMOTION™ WALL SWITCH
The InMotion Wall Remote lets you achieve effortless light control with
the touch of a button, mounted to a wall to avoid misplacement . A great
solution for hard to reach windows or in grand rooms with
various automated solutions .

•  Integrates with the LEVOLOR InMotion App or simply works by itself
•  Operates an unlimited number of LEVOLOR motorized window coverings
•  Features a clean, modern design with easy to use controls
•  Activate group control and favorite position with a touch of a button
•  Control up to 15-channels from one remote
•  Hide unused channels for faster channel selection and scrolling
•  Locking feature to prevent accidental programming changes
•  No need to cut in to wall with the wireless design
•  Not available for Top-Down/Bottom-Up shades
•  Dimensions: 3 .4" L x 3 .4" W x 0 .7" D

LEVOLOR® INMOTION™ SOLAR CHARGER
Harness the power of solar energy to power your motorized blinds
and shades, ensuring reliable and efficient performance. A great
choice for hard to reach windows .

•  One Solar Charger per shade or blind is needed
•  Easy to install and the low profile design is easy to conceal
•  Provides a continuous charge to internal rechargeable batteries
•  Syncs with the LEVOLOR InMotion™ App to show battery level
•  Not recommended on north facing windows
•  Micro USB charging cable, 59" long (included)
•  Can be added to any existing InMotion™ blind or shade
•  Dimensions: 18 .7" L x 2" W x  .30" D

• Used to charge InMotion and InMotion Wand motors
•  Fully charges motors in 4-6 hours 
•  Built in LED indicator
•  The charging cable is 120" long

Convenient accessory is available all Bottom Up, Top Down/Bottom Up and 
Day/Night shades

•  90 degree magnetic attachment
•  Useful for hard to reach or high windows where reaching the charging port 

may be an issue
•  Includes magnetic tip and 24" long connector cable
•  Additional magnetic tips may be purchased separately
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• Wand colors: White, Vanilla, Gray, Bronze, Black. (Preselected based on 
fabric color)

• Wand lengths: 1 ft (12”), 2 ft (24”), 3 ft (36”), 4 ft (48”), 5 ft (60”) 
• Can be ordered for right or left side placement
• One plug-in charger is required for each order

20 Effective 5/16/24

W  CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

POWERWAND 

 Fabrics     1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width - Bottom-Up 21" 24"
Maximum Width 120" 120" 
Minimum Height 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108"

 - SIZE STANDARDS
Single Panel

NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. Refer to chart.
The minimum inside mount width is 22" or 25" (1-1*4" fabrics) when ordered 
with hold-down bracket

 is not available with 

PLEASE NOTE- At narrower widths the bottomrail may not travel smoothly 
during operation. This is an inherent characteristic and not considered a defect.

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"
NOTE:  is not available with abrics

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 1-5/8"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 3"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"
NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use 
a larger rail system that requires more mounting depth.

OPTIONS: 
• Wand colors: White, Vanilla, Gray, Bronze, Black

• Wand lengths: 1 ft (12”), 2 ft (24”), 3 ft (36”), 4 ft (48”), 5 ft (60”)
• Can be ordered for right or left side placement
• One plug-in charger is required for each order (specify upon ordering)

20 Effective 5/16/24

W  CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

POWERWAND 

 Fabrics     1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width - Bottom-Up 21" 24"
Maximum Width 120" 120" 
Minimum Height 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108"

 - SIZE STANDARDS
Single Panel

NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. Refer to chart.
The minimum inside mount width is 22" or 25" (1-1*4" fabrics) when ordered 
with hold-down bracket

 is not available with 
PLEASE NOTE- At narrower widths the bottomrail may not travel smoothly 
during operation. This is an inherent characteristic and not considered a defect.

 Fabrics     1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width - Per Panel 24-1/4" 24"
Minimum NET Width - Overall 48-1/2" 48"
Maximum Width - Per Panel 120" 120"
Maximum Width - Overall 144" 144"
Minimum Height 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. Refer to chart.

 is not available with 

 - SIZE STANDARDS
Two-on-One Headrail 

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"
NOTE:  is not available with abrics

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
1-1/4" Fabrics

Inside (IB) Mounts
Headrail unit – 1/4"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit ordered width
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 3/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount:
Minimum mounting depth - EasyMount™

2-1/8"
2-1/4"

Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

1-1/4" Fabrics
Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 1-5/8"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 3"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 1-1/2"
NOTE: To accommodate the larger pleat of 1-1/4" fabrics, they use 
a larger rail system that requires more mounting depth.

OPTIONS: 
• Wand colors: White, Vanilla, Gray, Bronze, Black

• Wand lengths: 1 ft (12”), 2 ft (24”), 3 ft (36”), 4 ft (48”), 5 ft (60”)
• Can be ordered for right or left side placement
• One plug-in charger is required for each order (specify upon ordering)

EasyMount™ available in 5 colors (white, vanilla, gray, bronze and black) to 
complement your trim color.  Not available at all Retailers

NOTE: EasyMount™ not available at all Retailers

 Fabrics     1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width - Per Panel 24-1/4" 24"
Minimum NET Width - Overall 48-1/2" 48"
Maximum Width - Per Panel 120" 120"
Maximum Width - Overall 144" 144"
Minimum Height 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108"
NOTE: Max height varies by width and fabric type. Refer to chart.

 is not available with 

 - SIZE STANDARDS
Two-on-One Headrail 

InMotion™ Wand - SIZE STANDARDS
Single Panel

Cellular Fabrics 1-1/4" Fabrics
Minimum NET Width - Bottom-Up 21" 24”
Maximum Width 120" 120"
Maximum Width – EasyMount™ 84" N/A
Minimum Height 12" 12"
Maximum Height 108" 108"
Maximum Height - EasyMount™ 84" N/A
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INMOTION™ WAND SIZE STANDARDS

CODE SHADE NET WIDTH TO: 21" – 72" 84" 96" 108" 120"
3/4" Light Filtering

ABL1 Abaca Linen - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

CBC1 Cambrica - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CLC1 Classic - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CHC1 Crosshatch - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

DPL1 Dappled - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

LDC1 Designer Colors - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK1 Silkweave - 3/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Sheer

SHC1 SheerCell™ - 3/4" Sheer 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
3/4" Blackout

CBC3 Bella Vista - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"

CLC3 Classic - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 102"

CHC3 Crosshatch - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

LDC3 Designer Colors - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"

SLK3 Silkweave - 3/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 108" 108"
Double Cell Light Filtering

CHC2 Crosshatch - 1/2" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 93" 84"

LDC2 Designer Colors - 1/2" Light Filtering 90" 77" 67" 60" 54"

SLK2 Silkweave - 1/2" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 87" 78"
Double Cell Blackout

LDC4 Designer Colors - 1/2" Blackout 90" 77" 67" 60" 54"
1-1/4" Light Filtering

ABL7 Abaca Linen - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 80" 72"

CBC7 Cambrica - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"

CHC7 Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"

SLK7 Silkweave - 1-1/4" Light Filtering 108" 108" 108" 73" 66"
1-1/4" Backout

CBC9 Cambrica - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"

CHC9 Crosshatch - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"

SLK9 Silkweave - 1-1/4" Blackout 108" 108" 108" 67" 60"

NOTES:
1) InMotion™ Wand is not available with 2" fabrics
2) InMotion™ Wand minimum width is 21"
3) 2-on-1 Minimum Panel Width 48-1/2"
4) 2-on-1 Maximum Width (overall)  is 144"

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

70 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

50 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

65 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

55 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

45 Sq Ft Max

45 Sq Ft Max

InMotion™ WAND
MAXIMUM HEIGHTS

Bottom-Up

60 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

85 Sq Ft Max - Over 96"

Effective 5/16/2421

INMOTION™ WAND SIZE STANDARDS

Effective 5/16/24
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NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

• Fits rectangular window and door openings 

• Opens and closes from side to side; ideal for sliding glass doors & 
French doors 

• Five fabric stacking options:
1) left stack 
2) right stack 
3) split stack (center opening) 
4) center stack
5) two fabric combo

VERTICAL APPLICATION

Split Stack 
(Center Opening)

Left Stack Right Stack

Center Stack Two Fabric Combo

Top Rail Dimensions

2" 1-1/4"

Classic/Dappled/Designer 
Colors Light Filtering

Classic/Designer 
Colors Blackout

Sheer Fabric / Abaca 
Linen

All Other 3/4" Light 
Filtering Fabrics

All Other 3/4" 
Blackout Fabrics Abaca Linen

All Light Filtering 
& Blackout 

Fabrics

Min. Width 12” 12” 12” 12” 12” 12” 12”
Max. Width Side & Center 
Stack 168" 168" 120" 168” 168” 120" 120"

Max. Width Split Stack 336" 336" 240" 336" 336" 240" 240
Max. Width Day/Night 168" 168" 120" 168” 168” 120"
Min. Height 24” 24” 24” 24” 24” 24” 24”
Max. Height 120” 120” 120” 120” 120” 120” 120”
Max Sq. ft. Side & Center 
Stack 120 / panel 80 / panel 100" / panel 140"/ panel 120"/ panel 100" 100" / panel

Max Sq. ft. Split Stack 120 / panel 80 / panel 100" / panel 140"/ panel 120"/ panel 100" / panel 100" / panel
Max Sq. ft. Day/Night 120 / panel 80 / panel 100" / panel 140"/ panel 120"/ panel N/A 100 / panel
Vertical Application not available with Double cell fabrics
NOTE: Stack is 6-1/2" space per side when fully opened, regardless of shade width
NOTE: The Ve rtical Application headrail co lor is Aspen White (785).  Side rails and valance are color coordinated. 
For shades over 168" wide, the valance will be shipped in 2 pieces 
NOTE: For Day/Night - both fabrics selected must be the same cell size, 3/4" & 3/4" or 1-1/4" & 1-1/4"

VERTICAL APPLICATION – SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

VERTICAL APPLICATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 

•  Split stack up to 336"

• TFC not available for 2" fabrics

-  Hardware color follows the fabric that stacks on the left

-  CANNOT combine two different pleat sizes

-  Max width use the smaller of the two fabrics 

Standard Valance Returns

3/4" Pleat         3-1/4"

1-1/4" Pleat.        4"

Hybrid Fabric.     4-3/8" 

Effective 5/16/24

Valance Clip

HeadrailValance

Bracket

37/8"

Headrail

Valance Clip

Valance

Bracket

45/8"

22

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements . Measures to 1/8 inch .

• Fits rectangular window and door openings

• Opens and closes from side to side; ideal for sliding glass doors & 
French doors

• Five fabric stacking options: 
1) Left Stack
2) Right Stack
3) Split Stack (center opening)
4) Center Stack 
5) Day/Night combo

VERTICAL APPLICATION

Split Stack 
(Center Opening)

Left Stack Right Stack

Center Stack Day/Night Combo

Top Rail Dimensions

VERTICAL APPLICATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

• Split stack up to 336" 

• Day/Night not available for 2" Fabrics

- Hardware color follows the fabric that stacks on the left 

- CANNOT combine two different cell sizes 

- Max width use the smaller of the two fabrics 

Effective 5/16/24

Valance Clip

HeadrailValance

Bracket

37/8"

Headrail

Valance Clip

Valance

Bracket

45/8"

Standard Valance Returns

3/4" Fabrics         3-1/4" 

1-1/4" Fabrics        4"

2" Fabric .            4-3/8"
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NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements . Measures to 1/8 inch .

*For each spacer block, 1/2" will be added to the length of the valance returns . For 
extension brackets, 2" will be added unless otherwise specified.

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Cellular 2" Fabrics
Inside (IB) Mount
Headrail unit -1/2" -1/2"
Shade height  – 1/2"  – 1/2"
Valance width (non-flush)  + 1"  + 1-1/4"
Valance width (flush)  – 1/8"  – 1/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit -1/2" -1/2"
Shade height ordered height ordered height
Valance width  + 1.25"  + 1.25"
Standard Returns
Outside Mount  3-1/8" 4-1/4"
Inside Non Flush Mount * 1-1/2" 1-1/2"

NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Cellular 2" Fabrics
Inside (IB) Mount
Minimum mounting depth 15/16" 15/16"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount 3-5/8" 4-1/2"
Outside (OB) Mount
Minimum flat vertical surface 5/8" 5/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 

VERTICAL APPLICATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

•  The Vertical Application headrail color is always Aspen White (785)

HARDWARE COLOR

• All Double Cell 

EXCLUSIONS

•  Specify inside (IB), outside (OB), inside non flush mount or flush mount .

•  Specify stacking configuration – left stack, right stack, split stack, or center stack. On 
split stack shades, both panels will be of equal width, unless otherwise specified. Center 
stacks are a surcharge option .

• Inside non flush mount valance returns are 1-1/2" if returns are selected*

•  Standard handle height is 40" to 50" from bottom of moving rail; specify any desired 
variation from this standard .

 *Override height location will be the center of the handle .

•    Standard installation hardware (brackets) provided .

•    2" Fabric handles will be clear .

NOTE: Cut-outs can be done on movable and stationary rail . 1" is the only cut-out width 
available for Vertical Application shades . 6" is the maximum cut-out height and the height 
is measured from the floor to the top of the desired cut-out location.

Cut-outs are not available on 2" Fabric .

VERTICAL APPLICATION ORDERING NOTES

Effective 5/16/24
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NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

This easy to operate system holds shades in place. 
Perfect for skylights and other windows beyond 
reach. 

• Hardware color: Aspen White (785)
• Manually operated with handle
• Ends of headrail, moving rail and anchor rail are enclosed

by side tracks
• Features a two-cell fabric gasket attached to the headrail to cover the

internal components
• 5’ adjustable extension pole – extends to 10’

Note: Pleats will have a vertical orientation when side stack is ordered.

STACK LOCATION: WINDOW POSITION:

VerticalSideBottomTop Sloped Horizontal

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT

Optional Extension Pole 
Extends 5’ to 10’ 

(Part #400036-81511)

Cellular
All Fabrics *

Min. Width 18"
Max. Width 60”
Min. Height 6”
Max. Height 72”
Max Area (sq. ft.)   25

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT – SIZE STANDARDS

* Classic Skylight not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

All Fabrics *
Min. Width 6"
Max. Width 72”
Min. Height 18”
Max. Height 60”
Max Area (sq. ft.)   25

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT SIDE STACK – SIZE STANDARDS

* Classic Skylight not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Inside (IB) Mount
Headrail unit – 3/16"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/4"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit + 3/4"
Shade height ordered height
Valance width ordered width
NOTE: All finished dimensions include side tracks.
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 
Inside (IB) Mounts 3/4" Single and 1/2" Double
Minimum mounting depth IB: 1-1/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/2"
Outside (OB) Mount 3/4" Single and 1/2" Double
Minimum flat vertical surface 1"

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 
 

Side
Track

3/4" Pleat Size And 
Double Cell 
Fabric

11/16"

3/4"

21/2"

1/2"

17/8"

Rails

3/8" Pleat Size

11/16"

3/4"

111/16"
11/8"

1/2"
Side
Track

Rails

1/2"

Effective 5/16/24

Cellular

24

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

This easy to operate system holds shades in place. 
Perfect for skylights and other windows beyond 
reach. 

• Hardware color: Aspen White (785)
• Manually operated with handle
• Ends of headrail, moving rail and anchor rail are enclosed

by side tracks
• Features a two-cell fabric gasket attached to the headrail to cover the

internal components
• 5’ adjustable extension pole – extends to 10’

Note: Pleats will have a vertical orientation when side stack is ordered.

STACK LOCATION: WINDOW POSITION:

VerticalSideBottomTop Sloped Horizontal

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT

Optional Extension Pole 
Extends 5’ to 10’ 

(Part #400036-81511)

Cellular
All Fabrics *

Min. Width 18"
Max. Width 60”
Min. Height 6”
Max. Height 72”
Max Area (sq. ft.)   25

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT – SIZE STANDARDS

* Classic Skylight not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

All Fabrics *
Min. Width 6"
Max. Width 72”
Min. Height 18”
Max. Height 60”
Max Area (sq. ft.)   25

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT SIDE STACK – SIZE STANDARDS

* Classic Skylight not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Inside (IB) Mount
Headrail unit – 3/16"
Shade height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/4"
Outside (OB) Mount
Headrail unit + 3/4"
Shade height ordered height
Valance width ordered width
NOTE: All finished dimensions include side tracks.
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Use a metal tape measure for all measurements. 
Inside (IB) Mounts 3/4" Single and 1/2" Double
Minimum mounting depth IB: 1-1/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount: 2-1/2"
Outside (OB) Mount 3/4" Single and 1/2" Double
Minimum flat vertical surface 1"

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 
 

Side
Track

3/4" Pleat Size And 
Double Cell 
Fabric

11/16"

3/4"

21/2"

1/2"

17/8"

Rails

3/8" Pleat Size

11/16"

3/4"

111/16"
11/8"

1/2"
Side
Track

Rails

1/2"

Effective 5/16/24

Cellular

24

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements . Measures to 1/8 inch .

STACK LOCATION: WINDOW POSITION:

VerticalSideBottomTop Sloped Horizontal

This easy to operate system holds shades in place . 
Perfect for skylights and other windows beyond 
reach .

• Hardware color: Aspen White (785)
• Manually operated with handle
• Ends of headrail, moving rail and anchor rail are enclosed 
 by side tracks
• Features a two-cell fabric gasket attached to the headrail to cover the  
 internal components
• 5’ adjustable extension pole – extends to 10’

Note: Cells will have a vertical orientation when side stack is ordered .

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT

Optional Extension Pole 
Extends 5’ to 10’

(Part #400036-81511)

CLASSIC SKYLIGHT CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

Side
Track

3/4" Cell Size And 
Double Cell 
Fabric

11/16"

3/4"

21/2"

1/2"

17/8"

Rails

3/8" Cell Size

11/16"

3/4"

111/16"
11/8"

1/2"
Side
Track

Rails

1/2"

Effective 5/16/24
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NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 
 

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

HEADRAIL & BOTTOMRAIL DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Inside (IB) Mount
Headrail unit – 3/16"
Shade height ordered height 
Fabric width – 1-1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Depth of Rail 2"
Depth of Rail & Bracket 2-1/4"
Depth of Rail, Side Tracks & Bracket 2-1/2"
Height of Rail 1-1/2"

NOTE: Skylight with Motorization is not available with 2" Fabrics,
1-1/4", Classic, or Designer Colors fabrics

External Battery - Mounted away from the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 2-1/2"

External Battery - Mounted to the back of the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 3-1/2"

NOTE:
The dimensions of the external battery add an extra 1" to the mounting
depth requirements if it is mounted to the back of the headrail.  

All Cellular Fabrics*
Minimum Width 18"
Maximum Width 48"
Minimum Height 12"
Maximum Height 72"

SKYLIGHT with MOTORIZATION - SIZE STANDARDS

Skylight with Motorization not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

Features 
• Inside Mount only
• White Tiara (661) aluminum head and bottom rails. White vinyl side rails
• Use radio frequency controlled InMotion Automation motors
• Wireless remote control operates individual or groups of shades 
Operation & Installation Tips
• Skylight with InMotion Automation has the option of an external

battery pack that can be installed on the back of the headrail. Consider
adding 48" Extension Cable (Part #62207000) to the order for installation
flexibility. The part may be daisy-chained for additional flexibility.

• Shades installed into windows with metal casings may have a reduced
radio frequency range, or may not operate at all.

• Do not let the antenna on the motor touch any metal objects. This may
interfere with signals from the remote control.

• Make sure to leave the top of the headrail open (motor exposed), do not
cover; especially with metal materials. This could result in a reduced radio
frequency range for the remote control or the shade may not operate at all.

• Motorized Skylights will NOT operate properly if installed in a completely
horizontal application. The minimum recommended slope is 5%.

Skylights with Automation are different than Classic Skylight.  
Key differences include: 
• Headrail and Bottomrail are identical and are the same rail used with

standard Motorized shades.

InMotion Automation: 
• Fabric stacks to the top of the window – between the

moving rail and headrail

•  Should not be more than 1/2" out of square to perform as intended
•  The widest width of the window cannot exceed the narrowest width of the

window by more than 3/8" 
•  The shade must be mounted with the fabric stack at the top or highest point in
    the window.

Effective 5/16/2425

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 
 

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

HEADRAIL & BOTTOMRAIL DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Inside (IB) Mount
Headrail unit – 3/16"
Shade height ordered height 
Fabric width – 1-1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Depth of Rail 2"
Depth of Rail & Bracket 2-1/4"
Depth of Rail, Side Tracks & Bracket 2-1/2"
Height of Rail 1-1/2"

NOTE: Skylight with Motorization is not available with 2" Fabrics,
1-1/4", Classic, or Designer Colors fabrics

External Battery - Mounted away from the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 2-1/2"

External Battery - Mounted to the back of the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 3-1/2"

NOTE:
The dimensions of the external battery add an extra 1" to the mounting
depth requirements if it is mounted to the back of the headrail.  

All Cellular Fabrics*
Minimum Width 18"
Maximum Width 48"
Minimum Height 12"
Maximum Height 72"

SKYLIGHT with MOTORIZATION - SIZE STANDARDS

Skylight with Motorization not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

Features 
• Inside Mount only
• White Tiara (661) aluminum head and bottom rails. White vinyl side rails
• Use radio frequency controlled InMotion Automation motors
• Wireless remote control operates individual or groups of shades 
Operation & Installation Tips
• Skylight with InMotion Automation has the option of an external

battery pack that can be installed on the back of the headrail. Consider
adding 48" Extension Cable (Part #62207000) to the order for installation
flexibility. The part may be daisy-chained for additional flexibility.

• Shades installed into windows with metal casings may have a reduced
radio frequency range, or may not operate at all.

• Do not let the antenna on the motor touch any metal objects. This may
interfere with signals from the remote control.

• Make sure to leave the top of the headrail open (motor exposed), do not
cover; especially with metal materials. This could result in a reduced radio
frequency range for the remote control or the shade may not operate at all.

• Motorized Skylights will NOT operate properly if installed in a completely
horizontal application. The minimum recommended slope is 5%.

Skylights with Automation are different than Classic Skylight.  
Key differences include: 
• Headrail and Bottomrail are identical and are the same rail used with

standard Motorized shades.

InMotion Automation: 
• Fabric stacks to the top of the window – between the

moving rail and headrail

•  Should not be more than 1/2" out of square to perform as intended
•  The widest width of the window cannot exceed the narrowest width of the

window by more than 3/8" 
•  The shade must be mounted with the fabric stack at the top or highest point in
    the window.

Effective 5/16/2425

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 
 

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

HEADRAIL & BOTTOMRAIL DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Inside (IB) Mount
Headrail unit – 3/16"
Shade height ordered height 
Fabric width – 1-1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Depth of Rail 2"
Depth of Rail & Bracket 2-1/4"
Depth of Rail, Side Tracks & Bracket 2-1/2"
Height of Rail 1-1/2"

NOTE: Skylight with Motorization is not available with 2" Fabrics,
1-1/4", Classic, or Designer Colors fabrics

External Battery - Mounted away from the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 2-1/2"

External Battery - Mounted to the back of the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 3-1/2"

NOTE:
The dimensions of the external battery add an extra 1" to the mounting
depth requirements if it is mounted to the back of the headrail.  

All Cellular Fabrics*
Minimum Width 18"
Maximum Width 48"
Minimum Height 12"
Maximum Height 72"

SKYLIGHT with MOTORIZATION - SIZE STANDARDS

Skylight with Motorization not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

Features 
• Inside Mount only
• White Tiara (661) aluminum head and bottom rails. White vinyl side rails
• Use radio frequency controlled InMotion Automation motors
• Wireless remote control operates individual or groups of shades 
Operation & Installation Tips
• Skylight with InMotion Automation has the option of an external

battery pack that can be installed on the back of the headrail. Consider
adding 48" Extension Cable (Part #62207000) to the order for installation
flexibility. The part may be daisy-chained for additional flexibility.

• Shades installed into windows with metal casings may have a reduced
radio frequency range, or may not operate at all.

• Do not let the antenna on the motor touch any metal objects. This may
interfere with signals from the remote control.

• Make sure to leave the top of the headrail open (motor exposed), do not
cover; especially with metal materials. This could result in a reduced radio
frequency range for the remote control or the shade may not operate at all.

• Motorized Skylights will NOT operate properly if installed in a completely
horizontal application. The minimum recommended slope is 5%.

Skylights with Automation are different than Classic Skylight.  
Key differences include: 
• Headrail and Bottomrail are identical and are the same rail used with

standard Motorized shades.

InMotion Automation: 
• Fabric stacks to the top of the window – between the

moving rail and headrail

•  Should not be more than 1/2" out of square to perform as intended
•  The widest width of the window cannot exceed the narrowest width of the

window by more than 3/8" 
•  The shade must be mounted with the fabric stack at the top or highest point in
    the window.

Effective 5/16/2425

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS 
 

SKYLIGHT WITH AUTOMATION

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

HEADRAIL & BOTTOMRAIL DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Inside (IB) Mount
Headrail unit – 3/16"
Shade height ordered height 
Fabric width – 1-1/4"

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.

Depth of Rail 2"
Depth of Rail & Bracket 2-1/4"
Depth of Rail, Side Tracks & Bracket 2-1/2"
Height of Rail 1-1/2"

NOTE: Skylight with Motorization is not available with 2" Fabrics,
1-1/4", Classic, or Designer Colors fabrics

External Battery - Mounted away from the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 2-1/2"

External Battery - Mounted to the back of the Headrail
Inside (IB) Mounts
Minimum mounting depth, IB 3-1/2"

NOTE:
The dimensions of the external battery add an extra 1" to the mounting
depth requirements if it is mounted to the back of the headrail.  

All Cellular Fabrics*
Minimum Width 18"
Maximum Width 48"
Minimum Height 12"
Maximum Height 72"

SKYLIGHT with MOTORIZATION - SIZE STANDARDS

Skylight with Motorization not available with any Classic, 
Dappled, Designer Colors, 1-1/4" or 2" fabrics

Features 
• Inside Mount only
• White Tiara (661) aluminum head and bottom rails. White vinyl side rails
• Use radio frequency controlled InMotion Automation motors
• Wireless remote control operates individual or groups of shades 
Operation & Installation Tips
• Skylight with InMotion Automation has the option of an external

battery pack that can be installed on the back of the headrail. Consider
adding 48" Extension Cable (Part #62207000) to the order for installation
flexibility. The part may be daisy-chained for additional flexibility.

• Shades installed into windows with metal casings may have a reduced
radio frequency range, or may not operate at all.

• Do not let the antenna on the motor touch any metal objects. This may
interfere with signals from the remote control.

• Make sure to leave the top of the headrail open (motor exposed), do not
cover; especially with metal materials. This could result in a reduced radio
frequency range for the remote control or the shade may not operate at all.

• Motorized Skylights will NOT operate properly if installed in a completely
horizontal application. The minimum recommended slope is 5%.

Skylights with Automation are different than Classic Skylight.  
Key differences include: 
• Headrail and Bottomrail are identical and are the same rail used with

standard Motorized shades.

InMotion Automation: 
• Fabric stacks to the top of the window – between the

moving rail and headrail

•  Should not be more than 1/2" out of square to perform as intended
•  The widest width of the window cannot exceed the narrowest width of the

window by more than 3/8" 
•  The shade must be mounted with the fabric stack at the top or highest point in
    the window.

Effective 5/16/24
25

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements . Measures to 1/8 inch .

SKYLIGHT WITH INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION CONFIGURATION SPECIFICATIONS

SKYLIGHT WITH INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION

FINISHED DIMENSIONS

HEADRAIL & BOTTOMRAIL DIMENSIONS

MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Features
•  Inside Mount only
•  White Tiara (661) aluminum head and bottom rails . White vinyl side rails
•  Use radio frequency controlled InMotion™ Motorization motors
•  Wireless remote control operates individual or groups of shades

Operation & Installation Tips
• Skylight with InMotion™ Motorization has the option of an external
 battery pack that can be installed on the back of the headrail . Consider
 adding 48" Extension Cable (Part #62207000) to the order for installation
 flexibility. The part may be daisy-chained for additional flexibility.
• Shades installed into windows with metal casings may have a reduced 
 radio frequency range, or may not operate at all .
• Do not let the antenna on the motor touch any metal objects . This may 
 interfere with signals from the remote control .
• Make sure to leave the top of the headrail open (motor exposed), do not   
 cover; especially with metal materials . This could result in a reduced radio 
  frequency range for the remote control or the shade may not operate at all .
• Motorized Skylights will NOT operate properly if installed in a completely 
 horizontal application . The minimum recommended slope is 5% .

Skylights with Motorization are different than Classic Skylight .  
Key differences include:
• Headrail and Bottomrail are identical and are the same rail used with 
   standard Motorized shades .

InMotion™ Motorization:
• Fabric stacks to the top of the window – between the  
  moving rail and headrail

• Should not be more than 1/2" out of square to perform as intended
• The widest width of the window cannot exceed the narrowest width of the 
 window by more than 3/8"
• The shade must be mounted with the fabric stack at the top or highest point in 
 the window .

Effective 5/16/24
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INSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure exact width(s) 
Height: Measure exact height(s)

OUTSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure desired width(s) 
Height: Measure desired height(s)

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

ARCHES

NON-MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. 

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD OPERABLE PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. Specify L or R arch orientation when ordering.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

NON-MOVABLE ELLIPTICAL ARCH (TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY ELLIPTICAL ARCH 
Non-perfect arch.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

FAN-FOLD ARCHES

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Operable Perfect Arch

SIZE STANDARDS

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min)
Max. Height 1/2" width 1/2" width 1/2" width

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

SPECIALTY SIZE STANDARDS & MEASURING INFORMATION 
 

Shown Here – Fan Fold Left

Come standard with arch disc

Come standard with arch disc

Effective 5/16/24

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Inside (IB) Mounts
Rail unit – 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Rail unit + 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width ordered width
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Inside (IB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum mounting depth:
      Standard installation bracket 1-1/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount:
      Standard installation bracket 2-1/4"
Outside (OB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum flat vertical surface 1"

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

26

INSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure exact width(s) 
Height: Measure exact height(s)

OUTSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure desired width(s) 
Height: Measure desired height(s)

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

ARCHES

NON-MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. 

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD OPERABLE PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. Specify L or R arch orientation when ordering.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

NON-MOVABLE ELLIPTICAL ARCH (TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY ELLIPTICAL ARCH 
Non-perfect arch.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

FAN-FOLD ARCHES

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Operable Perfect Arch

SIZE STANDARDS

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min)
Max. Height 1/2" width 1/2" width 1/2" width

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

SPECIALTY SIZE STANDARDS & MEASURING INFORMATION 
 

Shown Here – Fan Fold Left

Come standard with arch disc

Come standard with arch disc

Effective 5/16/24

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Inside (IB) Mounts
Rail unit – 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Rail unit + 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width ordered width
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Inside (IB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum mounting depth:
      Standard installation bracket 1-1/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount:
      Standard installation bracket 2-1/4"
Outside (OB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum flat vertical surface 1"

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

26

INSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure exact width(s) 
Height: Measure exact height(s)

OUTSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure desired width(s) 
Height: Measure desired height(s)

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

ARCHES

NON-MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. 

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD OPERABLE PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. Specify L or R arch orientation when ordering.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

NON-MOVABLE ELLIPTICAL ARCH (TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY ELLIPTICAL ARCH 
Non-perfect arch.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

FAN-FOLD ARCHES

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Operable Perfect Arch

SIZE STANDARDS

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min)
Max. Height 1/2" width 1/2" width 1/2" width

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

SPECIALTY SIZE STANDARDS & MEASURING INFORMATION 
 

Shown Here – Fan Fold Left

Come standard with arch disc

Come standard with arch disc

Effective 5/16/24

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Inside (IB) Mounts
Rail unit – 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Rail unit + 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width ordered width
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Inside (IB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum mounting depth:
      Standard installation bracket 1-1/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount:
      Standard installation bracket 2-1/4"
Outside (OB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum flat vertical surface 1"

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

26

INSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure exact width(s) 
Height: Measure exact height(s)

OUTSIDE MOUNT 
Locate shape below. 
Width: Measure desired width(s) 
Height: Measure desired height(s)

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

ARCHES

NON-MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. 

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE, TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD OPERABLE PERFECT ARCH 
Must be perfect arch. Specify L or R arch orientation when ordering.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

NON-MOVABLE ELLIPTICAL ARCH (TEMPLATE REQUIRED)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY ELLIPTICAL ARCH 
Non-perfect arch.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Width (Diameter)

FAN-FOLD ARCHES

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 6" 6" 6"
Max. Height 42" 30" 30"

Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Operable Perfect Arch

SIZE STANDARDS

3/4" Blackout Double Cell

Min. Width 12" 12" 12"
Max. Width 84" 60" 60"
Min. Height 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min) 1/4 width (6" min)
Max. Height 1/2" width 1/2" width 1/2" width

SIZE STANDARDS
Cellular

Not available with 2", 1-1/4", 3/4" Abaca, Classic, Designer Colors
Note: Straight Side Arch is Not Available with Fan-Fold Stationary Elliptical Arch

SPECIALTY SIZE STANDARDS & MEASURING INFORMATION 
 

Shown Here – Fan Fold Left

Come standard with arch disc

Come standard with arch disc

Effective 5/16/24

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS

Adjustments are taken from ordered dimensions.
Inside (IB) Mounts
Rail unit – 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width – 3/8"
Outside (OB) Mount
Rail unit + 3/16"
Arch height ordered height
Fabric width ordered width
NOTE: Measurements may vary ± 1/8"

Inside (IB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum mounting depth:
      Standard installation bracket 1-1/4"
Minimum mounting depth, flush mount:
      Standard installation bracket 2-1/4"
Outside (OB) Mount 3/4" Single, 1/2" Double
Minimum flat vertical surface 1"

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

3/4" Light Filtering 
& Sheer 

26

INSIDE MOUNT
Locate shape below.
Width: Measure exact width(s)
Height: Measure exact height(s)

OUTSIDE MOUNT
Locate shape below.
Width: Measure desired width(s)
Height: Measure desired height(s)

NOTE: Use metal tape measure for all measurements. Measures to 1/8 inch.

ARCHES

NON-MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE)

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY PERFECT ARCH
Must be perfect arch. 

H
E
I
G
H
T

Arch
(Exact 1⁄2 Circle)

Width (Diameter)

MOVABLE ARCH (PERFECT ARCH = EXACT 1/2 CIRCLE)

FAN-FOLD OPERABLE PERFECT ARCH
Must be perfect arch. Specify L or R arch orientation when ordering.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Arch
(Exact 1⁄2 Circle)

Width (Diameter)

NON-MOVABLE ELLIPTICAL ARCH 

FAN-FOLD STATIONARY ELLIPTICAL ARCH
Non-perfect arch.

H
E
I
G
H
T

Arch
(Exact 1⁄2 Circle)

Width (Diameter)

FAN-FOLD ARCHES

SPECIALTY SIZE STANDARDS & MEASURING INFORMATION

Shown Here – Fan Fold Left

Come standard with arch disc

Come standard with arch disc

Effective 5/16/24

FINISHED DIMENSIONS MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS



Effective 9/26/24272

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP 

Continuous Cord Loop Top-Down/Bottom-Up Components
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Effective 9/26/2428

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – CONTINUOUS CORD LOOP 

1. Extension Bracket
Part #KIT2013 (2PK)
Part #KIT2014 (3PK)

2. Mounting Bracket
Part #KIT-CCCLHC-2PK (2PK)
Part #KIT-CCCLHC-3PK (3PK)

3. 1/2" Spacer Block
KIT2011 (2PK)
KIT2012 (3PK)

4. Spool Cover (Part #5241301)

5. Right Hand Clutch Cover (Part #90-10-0COLOR)
Left Hand Clutch Cover (Part #90-20-0COLOR)

6. Right Hand Clutch Assembly (Part #50-0121-000)
Left Hand Clutch Assembly (Part #50-0122-000)

7. Color-Coordinated Cord Loop

8. Continuous Cord Loop Headrail

9. Drop Limiter Tube (Part #500098000)

10. Polycarb Lift Spool (Part #1019884)

11. Metal V Shaft (Part #2770004000)

12. 1/2" Spacer Block KIT2011 (2PK) KIT2012 (3PK)

13. Cradle Support (Part # 19-179)

14. Spool Cover (Part #5241301)

15. Polycarb Lift Spool (Part #1019884)

16. Lift Station Support
RH (Part # 6281301)
LH (Part # 6281303)

17. Headrail End Cap (Part #4024954-COLOR)

18. Headrail Filler Strip (Part #42500110C)

19. Filler Strip – 3/8" Rail (Part #2954000000)
Filler Strip – 3/4" Rail (Part #42500110C)

20. Universal Cord Tensioner Mounting Kit (Part #1045674)

21. Hold Down Bracket 3/4" (Part #XCS1101) 3/8" (Part #CS1101)

22. End Cap – 3/8" (Part #UEC-COLOR)
End Cap – 3/4" (Part #19-183-COLOR)

23. Shade Adjust (Part #12-128A Spool, 12-129A Base)

24. Rail Weight – 5" With Tape (Part #40-0013-000)

25. Universal Cord Tensioner (pictured) and Bearing (not pictured) - Order both together
Black (UCT Part #1042820; Bearing #1042806)
Vanilla (UCT #1042821; Bearing #1042807)
White (UCT #1042822; Bearing #1042808)
Dark Brown (UCT #1042823; Bearing #1042809)
Light Brown (UCT #1042824; Bearing #1042810)

26. LH Rear Clutch Assembly (Part #CS4317)

27. Dual Bottom Limiter (Part #500199000)



Effective 9/26/24296

 
PRODUCT COMPONENTS – CORDLESS 

 

10

9

2 1

3

7
8 4

5
6

25
1918

17

16

14

12
1113

15

21
2320 2422

Striker Plate: 
Zinc: Part #CS5476 (Painted rails) 
White: Part #CS5476W (Fabric covered rails) 

Magnet: 
Zinc: Part #CS5467 (Painted rails) 
Magnet Cover - White: Part #CS5467CV-W (Fabric covered rails) 
Magnet Lock: Part #CS5471 
Magnet Screw: Part #1021017

CORDLESS TOP-DOWN/BOTTOM-UP 



Effective 9/26/24307

 
PRODUCT COMPONENTS – CORDLESS 

 
1.        End Mount Bracket (Part #40-0026-159)  
         Used with installation bracket 

 
2.        1/2" Spacer Block  
         Part #KIT2011 (2PK) 
         Part #KIT2012 (3PK)  

 
3.        Spool Cover (Part #5241301) 
 
4.        Lift Station Support – RH (Part #6281301) 
 
5.        Headrail End Cap (Part #4024954-COLOR) 
 
6.        Cordless Headrail  
 
7.        Polycarb Lift Spool (Part #1019884) 
 
8.        Lift Motor  
          Blue (Part #1009471) 
          White (Part #1009472) 
          Gray (Part #1009470) 
 
9.        Installation Bracket 
          Part #KIT-CCCLHC-2PK (2PK) 
          Part #KIT-CCCLHC-3PK (3PK) 
 
10.      Extension Bracket  
          Part #KIT2013 (2PK) 
          Part #KIT2014 (3PK) 
 
11.      Lift Rod V Shaft (Part #50-00-69-000) 
 
12.      Spool Cover (Part #5241301) 
 
13.      1/2" Spacer Block 
          Part #KIT2011 (2PK) 
          Part #KIT2012 (3PK) 
 
14.      Lift Station Support – LH (Part #6281303) 
 
15.      Cradle Support (Part #19-179)  
 
16.      Headrail Filler Strip (Part #42500110C) 
 
17.      3/8" Rail (Part #UR-COLOR-16) 
          3/4" Rail (Part #XUR-COLOR-16) 
 
18.      Filler Strip  
          3/8" Rail (Part #2954000000) 
          3/4" Rail (Part #42500110C) 
 
19.      Bottomrail End Cap 
          3/8" (Part #UEC-COLOR) 
          3/4" (Part #19-183-COLOR) 
 
20.      Hold Down Bracket  
          3/4" (Part #XCS1101) 
          3/8" (Part #CS1101) 
 
21.      Shade Adjust  
          Spool (Part #12-128A) 
          Base (Part #12-129A ) 
 
22.      Clear handle plug (Part #09-209A-000) 
 
23.      Cordless Handle 
          Color (Part #09-199B-COLOR) 
          Clear (Part #09-199B-000)  
 
24.      Light Block Option Dimensions and 1-1/4"  
          (Cordless and Motorized IB only) (Part #RCBLBB) 
 
25.      Rail Weight – 5" With Tape (Part #40-0013-000) 



Effective 9/26/2431

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – 1 1/4” CORDLESS BOTTOM UP 

15
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Effective 9/26/2432

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – 1 1/4” CORDLESS BOTTOM UP 

1. Headrail (CC) RAIL;HDR;HC;1.25in;
CC = Coordination Color

2. Bottom rail (CC) RAIL;BTM;HC;1.25in;
CC = Coordination Color

3. COMMON HR LIFT SPOOL SUPPORT (Part #2780033000)

4. SPOOL;HONEYCOMB;COMMON HR ASA;DARK GRAY (Part#1019884)

5. STEEL V-SHAFT ROD FOR COMMON HEADRAIL -A (Part #2770004000)

6. Headrail end cap (CC) EC;HC;1.25in;HDR;
CC = Coordination Color

7. Bottom rail end cap (CC) EC;HC;1.25in;BTM;
CC = Coordination Color

8. Shade Adjust - Base Clr/5K CAR rev 7.14. (Part #12-129A)

9. Shade Adjust - Spool Clear/5K CAR (Part #12-128A) 

10. CORD;CC090002;NA;WHITE;00110;CRDLS .09MM (Part #1851771) 

11. SIMPLEX WHITE MOTOR ASSEMBLY-NEW WING (Part #1009472)
SIMPLEX BLUE MOTOR ASSEMBLY-NEW WING (Part #1009471)
SIMPLEX TAN MOTOR NO BRAKE-NEW WING (Part #1009473)
SIMPLEX MOTOR BROWN NO BRAKE (Part #500200000)

12. FILLER STRIP 2.41IN ALUMINUM (Part #2971311000)

13. Fabric

14. 5 IN BOTTOM BAR WEIGHT W/TAPE (7505T) (Part #40-0013-000)

15. KIT SM CASS BKT 2PK (Part #KIT-RS-010R)
KIT SM CASS BKT 3PK (Part #KIT-RS-011R)

16. HC CL Handle Universal- (Part #09-199B-XXX (CC))
CC = Coordination Color

17. Not Shown (Optional):
Light Blocking Brush 200yd spool (Part #RCBLBB)
Spacer Block 2-Pack (Part #KIT2011)
Spacer Block 3-Pack (Part #KIT2012)
4 IN BREAK AWAY BRACKET WHITE 10-0706 (Part #40-0026-159) 



Effective 9/26/2433

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – 1 1/4” CORDLESS TOP DOWN/BOTTOM UP 
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Effective 9/26/2434

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – 1 1/4” CORDLESS TOP DOWN/BOTTOM UP 

1. Headrail (CC) RAIL;HDR;HC;1.25in;
CC = Coordination Color

2. Bottom rail (CC) RAIL;BTM;HC;1.25in;
CC = Coordination Color

3. COMMON HR LIFT SPOOL SUPPORT (Part #2780033000)

4. SPOOL;HONEYCOMB;COMMON HR ASA;DARK GRAY (Part #1019884)

5. STEEL V-SHAFT ROD FOR COMMON HEADRAIL -A (Part #2770004000)

6. Headrail end cap (CC) EC;HC;1.25in;HDR;
CC = Coordination Color

7. Bottom rail end cap (CC) EC;HC;1.25in;BTM;
CC = Coordination Color

8. Shade Adjust - Base Clr/5K CAR rev 7.14. (Part #12-129A)

9. Shade Adjust - Spool Clear/5K CAR (Part #12-128A) 

10. CORD;CC090002;NA;WHITE;00110;CRDLS .09MM (Part #1851771) 

11. SIMPLEX WHITE MOTOR ASSEMBLY-NEW WING (Part #1009472)
SIMPLEX BLUE MOTOR ASSEMBLY-NEW WING (Part #1009471)
SIMPLEX TAN MOTOR NO BRAKE-NEW WING (Part #1009473)
SIMPLEX MOTOR BROWN NO BRAKE (Part #500200000)

12. FILLER STRIP 2.41IN ALUMINUM (Part #2971311000)

13. Fabric

14. 5 IN BOTTOM BAR WEIGHT W/TAPE (7505T) (Part #40-0013-000)

15. KIT SM CASS BKT 2PK (Part #KIT-RS-010R)
KIT SM CASS BKT 3PK (Part #KIT-RS-011R)

16. HC CL Handle Universal- (Part #09-199B-XXX (CC))
CC = Coordination Color

17. INSERT;HC;1.25in;LGHT GSKT;16ft EXTR (Part #1022119)

18. LIFTLOCK TDBU 1.5IN X .925IN X .059IN P (Part #1022973)

19. MOTIONLOCK HANDLE ASSEMBLY 3/8IN SCREWS (Part #1021017)

20. LIFTLOCK TDBU .560IN X .125IN MAGNET (Part #6191403)

21. CAP;MAGNET;HC;1.25in;White (Part #1016334)

22. Not Shown (Optional):
Light Blocking Brush 200yd spool (Part #RCBLBB)
Spacer Block 2-Pack (Part #KIT2011)
Spacer Block 3-Pack (Part #KIT2012)
4 IN BREAK AWAY BRACKET WHITE 10-0706 (Part #40-0026-159) 



Effective 9/26/243514

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – INMOTIONTM MOTORIZATION BOTTOM UP 
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Effective 9/26/243615

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION BOTTOM UP

1. HR SMTH MOD 2.10 UNIV HCCLCC (Part #90-80-0xxx)

2. RAIL STD CMTX 3/4 (Part #XURxxx16)
RAIL STD CMTX 3/8 (Part #URxxx16)

3. Clamshell Lift Station Support Single RH (Part #6281301)

4. SPOOL;HONEYCOMB;COMMON HR ASA;DARK GRAY (Part #1019884)

5. Clamshell Lift Station Cover (Part #CS4052)

6. CRADLE SUPPORT (Part #19-179)

7. STEEL V-SHAFT ROD FOR COMMON HEADRAIL -A (Part #2770004000)

8. Fabric

9. HDRL END CAP UNIV RAIL (Part #4024954xxx)

10. END CAP 3/4 CMTX REV16 (Part #19-183-XXX)
END CAP 3/8 CMTX (Part #UECXXX)

11. Shade Adjust - Base Clr/5K CAR rev 7.14. (Part #12-129A)
Shade Adjust - Spool Clear/5K CAR (Part #12-128A)

12. 5 IN BOTTOM BAR WEIGHT W/TAPE (7505T) (Part #40-0013-000)

13. FILLER STRIP Duet Appls Acclm 3/4in AL (Part #42500110C)
Aluminium filler strip 1 ½ inch 1KFT RL (Part #1091830150)
FILLER STRIP HC Pltd 3/8in ALUMINUM ** (Part #2954000000)

14. CORD .9 MM (Part #1851771)

15. KIT CC/CL HC INSTL BRKT WHITE 2 PK (Part #KIT-CCCLHC-2PK)
KIT CC/CL HC INSTL BRKT WHITE 3 PK (Part #KIT-CCCLHC-3PK)

16. Cable tie mounting base (Part #CS5201)

17. LOCKING COLLAR ASSY - NGPR (METAL) (Part #2920750000)

18. MOTOR;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;CELL;SingleDr;0.6Nm;50r
(Part #62006000)
Includes motor and shaft adapters

19. InMotion™ Motorization BU 15 Channel Remote Control
(Part #1026655)
InMotion™ Motorization TDBU 16 Channel Remote Control (Part
#1026656)

20. BATPK;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;5v2.6AhLi-ion;Rechrgeable
(Part #62203000)

21. CHARGER;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;Solar Panel;2.0;USB Mtr
(Part #62201000)

22. KIT;CHARGER;5V;WALL;USB;WHITE (Part #1027720)

23.

24. CNTRL;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;Gateway;WiFiHub;AltaExc
(Part #62102C00)

25. CABLE;EXT;CHARGE;MICRO-USB;48IN (Part #1013115)

26. Internal Battery Motor (Part #62009000)
Internal Battery (Part #62203100)
Not Shown (Optional)
CABLE;EXT;CHARGE;MICRO-USB;8IN (Part #1013119) Spacer
Block 2-Pack (Part #KIT2011)
Spacer Block 3-Pack (Part #KIT2012)
CONN;Tip;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;Magnetic;USB
(Part #62206200)
KIT;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;Magnetic;Connect;Tip
(Part #1026665)
KIT;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;Magnetic;90deg;Connect;Tip
(Part #1027769)



Effective 9/26/243716

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – 1 1/4” INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION BOTTOM UP 
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Effective 9/26/243817

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – 1 1/4” INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION BOTTOM UP 

1. Headrail (CC) RAIL;HDR;HC;1.25in;
CC = Coordination Color

2. Bottom rail (CC) RAIL;BTM;HC;1.25in;
CC = Coordination Color

3. COMMON HR LIFT SPOOL SUPPORT (Part #2780033000)

4. SPOOL HOUSING LH (Part #2965980000)

5. SPOOL;HONEYCOMB;COMMON HR ASA;DARK GRAY (Part #1019884)

6. STEEL V-SHAFT ROD FOR COMMON HEADRAIL -A (Part #2770004000)

7. Headrail end cap (CC) EC;HC;1.25in;HDR;
CC = Coordination Color

8. Bottom rail end cap (CC) EC;HC;1.25in;BTM;
CC = Coordination Color

9. Shade Adjust - Base Clr/5K CAR rev 7.14. (Part #12-129A)

10. Shade Adjust - Spool Clear/5K CAR (Part #12-128A)

11. CORD;CC090002;NA;WHITE;00110;CRDLS .09MM (Part #1851771)

12. FILLER STRIP 2.41IN ALUMINUM (Part #2971311000)

13. Fabric

14. 5 IN BOTTOM BAR WEIGHT W/TAPE (7505T) (Part #40-0013-000)

15. KIT SM CASS BKT 2PK (Part #KIT-RS-010R)
KIT SM CASS BKT 3PK (Part #KIT-RS-011R)

16. LOCKING COLLAR ASSY - NGPR (METAL) (Part #2920750000)

17. MOTOR;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;CELL;SingleDr;0.6Nm;50r
(Part #62006000)
Includes motor and shaft adapters

18. BATPK;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;5v2.6AhLi-ion;Rechrgeable
(Part #62203000)

20. CABLE;EXT;CHARGE;MICRO-USB;8IN (Part #62206700)

21. CABLE;EXT;CHARGE;MICRO-USB;48IN (Part #62206800)

22. CHARGER;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;Solar Panel;2.0;USB Mtr
(Part #62201000)

23. KIT;CHARGER;5V;WALL;USB;WHITE (Part #1027720)

24. InMotionTM Motorization 15 Channel Remote Control (Part #1026655)

25. CNTRL;INMOTION™ MOTORIZATION;Gateway;WiFiHub;AltaExc
(Part #62102C00)

26. STOP;MOTOR;HC;1.25in;HDR (Part #1020445)

27. TAPE;FOAM;.05inx1.5in;Blue (Part #1017594)

28. Not Shown (Optional):
Light Blocking Brush 200yd spool (Part #RCBLBB)
Spacer Block 2-Pack (Part #KIT2011)
Spacer Block 3-Pack (Part #KIT2012)
4 IN BREAK AWAY BRACKET WHITE 10-0706 (Part #40-0026-159)



Effective 9/26/243918

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – INMOTION™ WAND MOTORIZATION
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Effective 9/26/244019

 PRODUCT COMPONENTS – INMOTION™ WAND MOTORIZATION

1. Headrail

2. 3/8” Rail (Part #UR-COLOR-16)
3/4” Rail (Part #XUR-COLOR-16)

3. Common HR Lift Spool Support (Part #278003300)

4. Polycarb Lift Spool (Part #1019884)

5. Spool Housing LH (Part #2965980000)

6. SPOOL SUPPORT COVER (Part # CS4052)

7. LIFT ROD V-SHAFT (Part #2770004000)

8. Fabric

9. HDRL END CAP UNIV RAIL (Part #4024954xxx)

10. END CAP 3/4 (Part #19-183-XXX)
END CAP 3/8 (Part #UECXXX)

11. Shade Adjust
Base (PCN 12-129A)
Spool (PCN 12-128A)

12. 5 IN BOTTOM BAR WEIGHT W/TAPE (7505T) (Part
#40-0013-000)

13. Filler Strip
3/8” Rail (Part #2954000000)
¾” Rail (Part #42500110C)

14. Cord (Part #1851771)

15. LOCKING COLLAR ASSY - NGPR (METAL) (Part #2920750000)

16. ADAPTr;VRod;HC;SPARE (Part #1034492)

17. ADAPT;INMOTION™ WAND
MOTORIZATION;BTE;Cell;SmoothHR (Part #1034496)

18. MOTOR (Part #1034490)

19. BATTERY (Part #1034491)

20. EC;Receiver;InMotionTM Wand Motorization;RH (Part #1034428)
EC;Receiver;InMotionTM Wand Motorization;LH (Part #1034429)

21. Pendant
White
1FT (Part # 1034303)
2FT (Part # 1034304)
3FT (Part # 1034305)
4FT (Part # 1034306)
5FT (Part # 1034307)
6FT (Part # 1040190)
Vanilla
1FT (Part # 1034408)
2FT (Part # 1034409)
3FT (Part # 1034410)
4FT (Part # 1034411)
5FT (Part # 1034412)
6FT (Part # 1040191)
Gray
1FT (Part # 1034413)
2FT (Part # 1034414)
3FT (Part # 1034415)
4FT (Part # 1034416)
5FT (Part # 1034417)
6FT (Part # 1040192)
Bronze
1FT (Part # 1034403)
2FT (Part # 1034404)
3FT (Part # 1034405)
4FT (Part # 1034406)
5FT (Part # 1034407)
6FT (Part # 1040193)

          Black 
          1FT (Part # 1034308) 
          2FT (Part # 1034309) 
          3FT (Part # 1034400) 
          4FT (Part # 1034401) 
          5FT (Part # 1034402) 
          6FT (Part # 1040194) 

22. STOP;MOTOR;HC;1.25in;HDR (Part #1020445)

23. TAPE;FOAM;.05inx1.5in;Blue (Part #1017594)

24. END CAP CLTCH RH UNIV RAIL (Part #90-10-0XXX)
END CAP CLTCH LH UNIV RAIL (Part #90-20-0XXX)



Effective 9/26/244122

 
PRODUCT COMPONENTS – VERTICAL APPLICATION 
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Effective 9/26/244223

PRODUCT COMPONENTS – VERTICAL APPLICATION 

1. Headrail

2. Manual End Plate (Part #2991380000)

3. End Plate Screws (#8 x ¾” Pan Head) (Part #2999019000)

4. Cord Tensioner (Part #2991281000)

5. Headrail Light Block Strip (Part #2780229002)

6. Rail Carrier (Front Rail, Black) (Part # 2991259000)

7. Rail Carrier (Rear Rail, Clear) (Part #2991260000)

8. Fabric Carrier (Part #2991237000)

9. Fabric Reinforcer (Part #2991238000)

10. Stationary Rail Bracket Assembly
LH (Part #2991323000)
RH (Part #2991324000)

11. Moving Rail Bracket Assembly
LH (used with left fabric stacks) (Part #2991227000)
RH (used with right fabric stacks) (Part #2991228000)

12. Vertical Rail End Cap
3/4” (Part #2991226000)
1-1/4” Rail (Part #2991225000)

13. Cord Guide Pin (Part #12991523000)

14. Vertical Rail

15. Handle Kit with Screws
KIT2584 – Aspen White (785)
KIT2670 – Silverado (276)
KIT2589 – White Tiara (661)
KIT2592 – Gardenia White (862)
KIT2594 – Honey Bisque (882)
KIT2591 – Dark Blonde (841)
KIT2586 - Camel (082)
KIT2587 – Cocoa (083)
KIT2585 – Mushroom (810)
24-119 – 2" Fabric (Clear)

16. Vertical Rail Light Block Strip (Part # 2991319-COLOR)

17. Set Screw (4-40 x ¼”) (Part #2999137000)

18. Filler Strip
3/4” (Part #1000002)
1-1/4” (Part #2971311000)

19. Fabric

20. Cord Guide (Part #2991290000)

21. Cord (Part #1003020)

22. Valance Corner End Caps
Black (Part #1031831)
Camel (Part #1031837)
Cocoa (Part #1035257)
Silverado (Part #1031674)
White Tiara (Part #1031671)
Aspen White (Part #1031675)
Mushroom (Part #1031830)
Dark Blonde (Part #1031677)
Gardenia White (Part #1031672)
Honey Bisque (Part #1031678)

23. Valance

24. Cord Wrapper (Part #2991379000)

25. Foam Stop (IB Shades Only) (Part #2991497000)
26. Cord Washer (Part #2930130000)
27. Installation Bracket

2 Pack (Part #KIT2764)
3 Pack (Part #KIT2765)

28. Spacer Blocks
2 Pack (Part #KIT2511)
3 Pack (Part #KIT2512)

29. Extension Bracket Kit
2 Pack (Part #KIT2013)
3 Pack (Part #KIT2014)

30. Stationary Rail Bracket Screw Kit (Part #KIT2757)

31. Valance Splice Kit (Part #KIT2730)

32. 1-1/4” Valance Clip
2 Pack (Part #KIT2596)
3 Pack (Part #KIT2618)
4 Pack (Part #KIT2713)

33. 3/4” Valance Clip
2 Pack (Part #KIT2595)
3 Pack (Part #KIT2617)
4 Pack (Part #KIT2712)

34. Stationary Rail Bracket (Part #KIT2490)

Not shown
Rail Magnet (Part #2993979000)
Rail Magnet Holder (Part #2991240000)



Effective 9/26/244324

 
PRODUCT COMPONENTS – SKYLIGHT 
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Effective 9/26/244425

 
 PRODUCT COMPONENTS – SKYLIGHT 

 
1.        Standard Installation Bracket 3/8" Part #KIT-38HC-STD (2PK) 
 
2.        Standard Installation Bracket 3/4" Part #KIT-34HC-STD (2PK) 
 
3.        Aspen White Aluminum Rail 
          3/4" (Part #72-21-0785) 
          3/8" (Part #71-21-0785) 
 
4.        Washer (Part #2980043000) 
 
5.        Headrail End Cap 
          3/4" (Part #2970020785) 
          3/8" (Part #2950020785) 
 
6.        Cord Guide 
          3/8" (Part #2950100000) 
          3/4" (Part #2970300000) 
 
7.        Filler Strip 
          3/8" (Part #2954000000) 
          3/4" (Part #42500110C) 
 
8.        Specialty Side Track (Part #2980042785) 
          3/8" (Part #2980041785) 
          3/4" (Part #2980042785) 
 
9.        Specialty End Cap 
          3/8" (Part #2980045000) 
          3/4" (Part #2980040000) 
 
10.      Cord Clamping Screw (Part #2980044000) 
 
11.      Cord Clamping Washer (Part #2980043000) 
 
12.      Bottomrail End Cap 
          3/8" (Part #2950020785) 
          3/4" (Part #2970020785) 
 
13.      Specialty Spring (Part #2980035000) 
 
14.      Optional Extension Pole Extends 5' to 10' (Part #400036-81511) 
 
15.      Handle (Part #2980048785) 
          Handle Screw (Part #2980049785) 
 
16.      Fabric Gasket 
 
17.      1.2 MM Cord (Part #5009085959) 
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PRODUCT COMPONENTS – SKYLIGHT INMOTIONTM MOTORIZATION 

1. HR SMTH MOD 2.10 UNIV HCCLCC White Tiara (Part #90-80-0661)

2. RAIL STD CMTX 3/4 White Tiara (Part #XUR66116)

3. Cellular Fabric

4. FILLER STRIP Duet Appls Acclm 3/4in AL (Part #42500110C)

5. Shade Adjust - Base Clr/5K CAR rev 7.14. (Part #12-129A)

6. Shade Adjust - Spool Clear/5K CAR (Part #12-128A)

7. EYELET HC Pltd (Part #2980037000)

8. CORD .9 MM (Part #1851771)

9. END CAP 3/4 CMTX MOD LL WHITE TIARA (Part #19-183-661)

10. HDRL END CAP UNIV RAIL White Tiara (Part #4024954661)

11. COMMON HR LIFT SPOOL SUPPORT (Part #2780033000)

12. SPOOL HOUSING LH (Part #2965980000)

13. SPOOL SUPPORT COVER CORDLESS ULTRA IV (Part #CS4052)

14. SPOOL;CELLULAR;COMMON HR ASA;DARK GRAY (Part #1019884)

15. STEEL V-SHAFT ROD FOR COMMON HEADRAIL -A (Part #2770004000)

16. .350"H KERF MOUNT FOAM FILLED SEAL WHITE (Part #CS650W)

17. SIMPLEX MOTOR BROWN NO BRAKE (Part #500200000)

18. TRACK RETAINER BRIGHT WHITE 8 FT (Part #CS2400BW)

19. MOTOR;INMOTIONTM MOTORIZATION;CELL;SingleDr;0.6Nm;50r (Part
#62006000)
(Note: Motor includes mount and shaft adapters)

20. BATPK;INMOTIONTM MOTORIZATION;5v2.6AhLi-ion;Rechrgeable (Part
#62203000)

21. 6-32 5/16W 1/8H NYLON INSERT HEX LOCK (Part #CS5471)

22. FLAT WASHER 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL (Part #CS5473)

23. 6-32 7/16 FLAT HD PHILIPS MACHINE SCREW (Part #CS5474)

24. 3/8 DIA. ROUND MAGNET FOR TOP RAIL (Part #CS5467)

25. Magnet Center Striker Plate TDBU Zinc Pl (Part #CS5476)

26. CABLE TIE MOUNTING BASE (Part #CS5201)

27. Solar Panel (Part #62201000)

28. Plug In Charger Kit (Part #1027720)

29. InMotionTM Motorization 15 Channel Remote Control (Part #1026655)

30. Installation Bracket
(Part #KIT-CCCLHC-2PK (2PK))
(Part #KIT-CCCLHC-3PK (3PK))


